
 
 

2021 Built Ford Tough Youth World Show (7/28/2021-8/8/2021) 
  

LEVEL 3 PROOFING LIST 
 

Any errors or corrections must be reported to worldshow@aqha.org by July 15, 2021 at 5 pm Central.  
Refunds and additions will not be accepted at this time. 

 

Please contact worldshow@aqha.org with any questions or concerns regarding entries.  
Exhibitors are listed in back number order.  

 
 300. AQHA 405406: L3 Youth Yearling Mares - Shown: 9 
 Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 
 1027 WISHED YOU WERE HERE REESE BYERS BYERS AND TRUESDELL 
 1035 SHES EL ANTES SECRET LAUREN M PORTMAN LAUREN M PORTMAN 
 1144 OH SO SO GOOD MICHAEL TAN JAMES L TAN 
 1261 MAVELOUS DYLAN MADDEN ROBERT A FRIEST 
 1315 YESS PLEASE VICTOR BEAUCHAMP SHAWN YOUNT/ELIZABETH BEAUCHAMP 
 1391 FR CARPE DIEM LANE KAIL LANE KAIL 
 1494 FAVOURITE COLTON KENNEDY STEWART CLAY STEWARTF 
 1802 BA DARK INTENTIONS MADDIE PASSMORE JANET PASSMORE 
 1958 SHEZ TOTALY CHARMING DESARAI HERNANDEZ ROBERT KIESCHNICK 
 
 301. AQHA 405506: L3 Youth Two Yr Old Mares - Shown: 4 
 Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 
 1076 SHEZA COOL SEKRET GRACE A NIEBRUGGE MARK D NIEBRUGGE 
 1602 TNR LIL MORE GRACE ERIN NICOLE WRIGHT SUZONNE FRANKS 
 1681 ROSE A ALL DAY MCKENNA GIBSON CAROLYN C STEWART 
 1948 GENESSY LAUREN ANNE-ELIZABETH GRALLA TODD GRALLA 
  
 302. AQHA 405606: L3 Youth Three Yr Old Mares - Shown: 5 
 Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 
 1493 I GOTTA LOTTA COOL COLTON KENNEDY STEWART CLAY STEWART JR 
 1541 YELLOWBELLIED PIRATE LILLIE KOESTER STACY M WESTJOHN 
 1564 SHEZA PREMADONNA COLTON SMITH DEWEY SMITH 
 1630 KR XFINITI GEORGIA COOK DOUBLE C ACRES INC 
 1746 INTRIGUEING CARLI KERNS CARLI KERNS 
 
 303. AQHA 405706: L3 Youth Aged Mares - Shown: 11 
 Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 
 1019 DELIGHTNESS JORDAN HAMILL JORDAN HAMILL 
 1057 IMA SPARK A SMOAK DESTINY MARIE VADNIE DIANE M ANDERSEN 
 1262 SHAMELES CAMREN RANDALL MADDEN ROBERT A FRIEST 
 1280 APLEEZING KATHERINE WEST CHRISTINE WEST 
 1295 MORE DETAILS PLEASE EMMA GRACE ROBOSSON EMMA GRACE ROBOSSON 
 1405 SHES THAT RADIANT TRENT J SEARLES TRENT J SEARLES 
 1425 ESPECIALLY A DOLL ERIC CHARLES WISELY JIMMY D WISELY 
 1457 REMEMBER TO DREAM IVY ELISE BELL RHONDA D BELL 
 1617 PERFECION CLAIRE CARROLL CLAIRE CARROLL 
 1624 JEANZ SAVING GRACE PRESLEY MCMILLIAN PRESLEY MCMILLIAN 
 1682 GLS NEARLY PERFECT MCKENNA GIBSON CAROLYN C STEWART 
 
 304. AQHA 475006: L3 Youth Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 12 
 Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 
 1075 CIRCLE BAR PEPTONITA (RHB)  RILEY PIRKLE NEAL PIRKLE 
 1272 SHES ROCKIN MY DREAM ISABELLA BUCKLEY WILLIAM M BUCKLEY 
 1419 ESPECIALLY SKANDALIS LILI G DRINKALL JENNY M DRINKALL 
 1466 THE RIGHT MECHANIC AVERY M LANGLEY ANNA LANGLEY 
 1595 ONLY AN IMPULSE AINSLEY RAINE LINNELL (SASKATCHEWAN) KAREN LINNELL 
 1688 SLEEPINWITHMYBOOTSON LILLIAN CHAPPELL WOODRUFF ROUND LLC 
 1778 HOLLYWOOD NITEZ MILLIE LANDON MILLIE LANDON 
 1824 ONA HOT SUMMER NIGHT CHLOE E THOMAS SUZI LUCKETT 
 1893 INTERESTEDIN OUTLAWS ALANA MARIE STANTON BOBBIE JO STANTON 
 1904 AMAZIN DREAM KAITLYN RENNE SMITH KAITLYN RENNE SMITH 
 1950 ITSONLYROCKANDROLL CAROLINE FREDENBURG TYLER FREDENBURG 
 2041 MWS FLASHED N CHOCK SYDNEY SARGENT SYDNEY SARGENT 



 
 305. AQHA 407406: L3 Youth Yearling Geldings - Shown: 8 
 Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 
 1058 SPARKS N ASHES DESTINY MARIE VADNIE KURTIS ANDERSEN 
 1127 THEO LAUREN ANNE-ELIZABETH GRALLA TODD GRALLA 
 1281 YELLOWSTOANE KATHERINE WEST CHRISTINE WEST 
 1598 TNR LATTE ON ICE ERIN NICOLE WRIGHT SUZONNE FRANKS 
 1678 GS PISTOLS FIRING MCKENNA GIBSON CAROLYN C STEWART 
 1801 TWENTY TWENTY MADE MADDIE PASSMORE JANET & ROBERT PASSMORE 
 1912 ECREDIBLE IMAGE JACKSON HERMAN SUPERIOR LLC 
 2059 KR COOL XCEPTION ELLISTIN MOREY ELLISTIN MOREY 
 
 306. AQHA 407506: L3 Youth Two Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 3 
 Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 
 1006 TOMMY HOO ESTELLE MCPARLAN ESTELLE MCPARLAN 
 1322 DONT MIND MEE COLT STETSON CARMEAN COLT STETSON CARMEAN 
 1562 RUNNING ON A HOPE COLTON SMITH TAMMI M SMITH 
 
 307. AQHA 407606: L3 Youth Three Yrd Old Geldings - Shown: 7 
 Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 
 1468 FAHRNEIT GRANT LEWIS GRANT LEWIS 
 1561 PREMOS SECRET COLTON SMITH TAMMI M SMITH 
 1614 FEAR DAT BADONKADONK LILLIE KOESTER CHERYL EASLEY 
 1616 SO SO SECRETIVE CLAIRE CARROLL CLAIRE CARROLL 
 1744 MAHOGANEE CARLI KERNS TOM ROBERTSON 
 1963 E VENTUALLY JACKSON HERMAN SUPERIOR CARE MANAGEMENT LLC 
 1972 GOLDESIGN SAVANNAH CECILIA PETROSKY SAVANNAH CECILIA PETROSKY 
 
 308. AQHA 407706: L3 Youth Aged Geldings - Shown: 21 
 Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 
 1005 REDWINDER MILES WARREN SCOTT WARREN 
 1010 WRAPN TO MY OWN BEAT ESTELLE MCPARLAN ESTELLE MCPARLAN 
 1043 CITACION TANNER HANSON REBECCA D NATTRASS 
 1183 VINCENZO ZINI KATIE LEONARSKI KATIE LEONARSKI 
 1184 MR BOBBY FOOTBALL AUDREY ARENTSEN CHRISTOPHER G ARENTSEN 
 1189 DINNERO VICTOR BEAUCHAMP ELIZABETH THOMPSON BEAUCHAMP 
 1240 BAD AN BOUJEE LAUREN ANNE-ELIZABETH GRALLA TODD GRALLA 
 1263 ILLICIT INTENTION PEYTON BAXTER GINGER BAXTER 
 1292 LU JOHNNY ELI D RONK DOUGLAS W RONK 
 1305 MISTER OVER EASY ELIZABETH WEST CHRISTINE WEST 
 1309 TOUCHED BY SIRPRIZE KAMRYN PERKINS DONALD WADE PERKINS 
 1366 I GOT BIGSHOESTOFILL SARA LYNN SULLIVAN SARA LYNN SULLIVAN 
 1406 SCORZ TRENT J SEARLES TRENT J SEARLES 
 1408 B MY ONE N ONLY CALEB KELLY CHRISTY L SNYDER/KELLY 
 1434 BIG TIME GOODBAR RENNA A LAUGHLIN MELINDA LAUGHLIN 
 1540 PTMA COWBOY CASANOVA LILLIE KOESTER LILLIE KOESTER 
 1748 ELIO MACY BLACKWELL RAWHIDE BLACKWELL 
 1934 DREAM IN KRYMSUN KENNEDY HAINES KENNEDY HAINES 
 1955 TNR DIVINE INTENSION DESARAI HERNANDEZ ROBERT KIESCHNICK 
 1959 KIDS VISION ANNALINA LEOS ROBERT KIESCHNICK 
 2032 PAYS TO BE LAZY AUBREE RENNER AUBREE RENNER 
 
 309. AQHA 477006: L3 Youth Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 29 
 Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 
 1020 ALMOST INVITED SYDNEY ANN SWALLOM SYDNEY ANN SWALLOM 
 1044 MACS GOOD N HOT BRYNN L MATHIASON NICHOLE D MATHIASON 
 1065 SUDDENS BEST ASSET TRINITY ESERJOSE ALEFA ESERJOSE 
 1089 KM NOTHIN BETTER SPENCER HARDIN SPENCER HARDIN 
 1133 KM GENUINELY BEST EMMA GRACE GORE EMMA GRACE GORE 
 1155 BETTA BELIEVE IT BROOKE JOLSTAD JULIE JOLSTAD 
 1230 IMMORTALISED JENNA BERGHORST JENNA BERGHORST 
 1233 SEIZE YOUR ASSETS RYLEE JANAE SNODGRASS KELLI JANAE SNODGRASS 
 1234 MY DREAM REMEMBERED COLLIN FROMAN VANESSA K FROMAN 
 1253 LOPEN ASSETS ELLA MAE THOMPSON ELLA MAE THOMPSON 
 1255 FIGHTIN OFF SLEEP PEYTON BAXTER GINGER BAXTER 
 1303 HUNTIN A HOT COWGIRL ALEXA VICTORIA BLACK ALEXA VICTORIA BLACK 
 1324 LOPING FOR ASSETS MARCELLA ANNABEL BEE MARCELLA ANNABEL BEE 
 1332 MYTESLY DYLAN DOBBS TRAVIS DOBBS 
 1359 WHATA MOONLITE RIDE ISABELLA MARIE D’ONOFRIO ISABELLA MARIE D'ONOFRIO 
 1361 N A HEARTBEAT ISABELLA MARIE D’ONOFRIO JENNIFER M D'ONOFRIO 
 1412 KM THREE BARS DOWN AVA R BLYTH AVA R BLYTH 
 1603 ONLY N THE BLU FOR U REESE A BRADEN REESE A BRADEN 
 1656 SIMPLY ONE HOT GRACE PHILPOT KERI PHILPOT 
 1665 HOT IN HERRE JAYMEE CARRUTH JAYMEE CARRUTH 
 1763 TALLDARKNCHOCOLATE MALLORY T FRICKE MALLORY T FRICKE 
 1782 WONIT ON MY RV CHARLOTTE BROOKS JEAN BROOKS 
 1793 ONA KRUZE EVIE DRENNEN EVIE DRENNEN 



 1819 PS BRINGIN THE BUCKS JUNE D ROBERSON JUNE D ROBERSON 
 1825 VS HIGHROLLER ELIZABETH LAUREN MARMOR ELIZABETH LAUREN MARMOR 
 1954 SHOWOFFYOURASSETS ELLISTIN MOREY ELISHA L T KEITH 
 2014 MIDKNIGHT INVITATION CAMILLE E KENNEDY ANNE KENNEDY 
 2024 KTS ZIPPIN SONNY DEE HALEY EDGIN SAMANTHA R EDGIN 
 2047 LAZY LOPIN GUY SYDNEY SARGENT SYDNEY SARGENT 
 
 310. AQHA 412706: L3 Youth Showmanship (13 & Under) - Shown: 50 
 Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 
 1010 WRAPN TO MY OWN BEAT ESTELLE MCPARLAN ESTELLE MCPARLAN 
 1029 PREPARE TO B SHOCKED MYAH JANE CHAPUT STACY E CHAPUT 
 1031 UF A REASON TO MOVE LAYLA DELVECCHIO JOELY DELVECCHIO 
 1065 SUDDENS BEST ASSET TRINITY ESERJOSE ALEFA ESERJOSE 
 1067 KM THIS ROUNDS ON ME MAKEILA ESERJOSE ALEFA ESERJOSE 
 1086 KM BOSHOTINVESTMENT CHESNEY JAY WATKINS CHESNEY JAY WATKINS 
 1096 ONE WICKEDIMPRESSION VICTORIA DICK CECILIA ZABEL/M MAENLE/ V DICK 
 1133 KM GENUINELY BEST EMMA GRACE GORE EMMA GRACE GORE 
 1157 ABSOLUTELY WATCH ME EVA JOHNSTON GARRETT AND  SHANNON JOHNSTON 
 1185 FASHION STATEMANT MADELINE RIPPEON MADELINE RIPPEON 
 1221 DREAMINGFORJACKS TAYLOR HINELY TAYLOR HINELY 
 1233 SEIZE YOUR ASSETS RYLEE JANAE SNODGRASS KELLI JANAE SNODGRASS 
 1234 MY DREAM REMEMBERED COLLIN FROMAN VANESSA K FROMAN 
 1253 LOPEN ASSETS ELLA MAE THOMPSON ELLA MAE THOMPSON 
 1259 MOSTLY CHOCOLATE DAKOTA N HONEA SID JOHNSON 
 1270 ROSES ONLY ISABELLA BUCKLEY WILLIAM M BUCKLEY 
 1295 MORE DETAILS PLEASE EMMA GRACE ROBOSSON EMMA GRACE ROBOSSON 
 1339 ART I RIVETING KYRAH BOWKER KYRAH BOWKER 
 1342 THE ONLY LEADIN LADY ELEANOR OTT ELEANOR OTT 
 1364 A DIGGIN HOT TIME LIV JILLIAN WINTER COURTNEY WINTER 
 1382 IMA LADY LEPRECHAUN EVA HASKINS EVA HASKINS 
 1432 IM UNLEASHED PAISLEY ANDERSON AMY ANDERSON 
 1434 BIG TIME GOODBAR RENNA A LAUGHLIN MELINDA LAUGHLIN 
 1444 OK SHES UNZIPPED TAYLOR BATES TAYLOR BATES 
 1451 ZIPPOS GOLD N SONNET FINLEY LEONARD FINLEY LEONARD 
 1452 GOOD LUCK CHARLEY LAUREN DEEDS GRETCHEN DEEDS 
 1460 ONLY N THE LIME LITE ATHENA JOHNSON ATHENA JOHNSON 
 1464 DANCIN N SECRET MAKENNA J HARRISON MAKENNA J HARRISON 
 1495 DENYING YOUR ASSETS TYNLEE WILLIAMS KARA WILLIAMS 
 1532 FEDERAL DIVERSION THALIA MEYER JINNY MEYER 
 1536 HOT FOUR TEACHER JORDAN MACAN JORDAN MACAN 
 1583 CERTAINLY A GOODBAR MADISON HOPE VALBERT MADISON HOPE VALBERT 
 1585 SLAM I AM RILEY POTTS CHRISTINE POTTS 
 1631 ZIPPO ERINS BEST ELLIE MORTENSEN RACHEL MORTENSEN 
 1635 INVIOUS MISTER KAYLYN GABRIELLE KRUCHTEN KRISTINE KRUCHTEN 
 1643 WESTERN REVOLUTION KENDEL E BACHEY KENDEL E BACHEY 
 1751 SWEET MADE PIPER KELLER HEATHER LEIGH KELLER 
 1753 MAN IM SASSY ISABELLA HAMILTON ISABELLA HAMILTON 
 1777 PURE LOTTO AVA HATHAWAY AVA HATHAWAY 
 1790 ZIPS ULTIMATUM RYLEA STREIT JESSICA L STREIT 
 1808 THE PERFECT KRYME CAMILLE E KENNEDY ANNE KENNEDY 
 1812 BLINDEDBYTHEZIPPER NATHAN CARSON NATHAN CARSON 
 1816 HUNTIN A CHARM NATHAN CARSON MATTHEW CARSON 
 1843 STYLES SOPHISTICATED KENZIE BRACKEN LAURA BRACKEN 
 1854 KATIE KRUZE BAILEY SAENZ BAILEY SAENZ 
 1874 ABSOLUTELY PROTECTED KELSEA J BOMKE RANAHAN RANCH 
 1905 RADICAL N STYLE KENDALL DRISCOLL BOBBIE PIDDOCK 
 1951 QUITA MACHINE ELDEN J FREDENBURG TYLER FREDENBURG 
 1954 SHOWOFFYOURASSETS ELLISTIN MOREY ELISHA L T KEITH 
 2031 ZIP ALONG HOME MEGHAN CHRISTINE RENFRO MEGHAN CHRISTINE RENFRO 
  
 311. AQHA 412806: L3 Youth Showmanship (14 - 18) - Shown: 92 
 Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 
 1008 KM BEST EVER SHERIDAN ALANA BARINGER KARA L SHERIDAN 
 1020 ALMOST INVITED SYDNEY ANN SWALLOM SYDNEY ANN SWALLOM 
 1030 GIVE ME THE GOODS JESSICA MCALLISTER TAMI D ADAMS MCALLISTER 
 1052 BEST GIFT YET EMMA CRESS EMMA CRESS 
 1104 CADILLAC IN BLACK KYLA A JACKSON KYLA A JACKSON 
 1105 ITS A SOUTHERN DREAM CHASE SUMMERVILLE CHASE SUMMERVILLE 
 1115 MEMPHIS BOUND KENDALYN HERLOCKER KOLEENE HERLOCKER 
 1124 WON VITAL CODE RV ELLA PETAK ELLA PETAK 
 1129 LIL BOSS MAN KACY JO PHILPOT KACY JO PHILPOT 
 1137 HOT TIME TO ZIP MIMI CATHERINE COPELAND EAVES HORSES FAMILY LTD PART 
 1153 BLAZING HOT N GOLD JORDAN DAVIS JORDAN DAVIS 
 1175 MADE WITH REAL COCOA BRYLYNN E BALON BRYLYNN E BALON 
 1186 ABSOLUTELY CHIPPIN REAGAN S DAILEY ANGELA DAILEY 
 1191 BLAZE O RAMA LILY PEARL THORPE ERICA THORPE 
 1216 INVITATION TO BOOT LOGAN MARIE GLOUDE LOGAN MARIE GLOUDE 
 1219 GOOD EVANESCENCE LYLA BELLAR LYLA BELLAR 



 1222 SO WHAT IMA ROCKSTAR HALEY JOSE HALEY JOSE 
 1224 WHO INVITED RL ADA G HIRSCHFELD BENJAMIN G HIRSCHFELD 
 1229 THE MOVIN MACHINE ASHLEY E BERGHORST ASHLEY E BERGHORST 
 1230 IMMORTALISED JENNA BERGHORST JENNA BERGHORST 
 1249 ELI INVESTING WISELY COLBI JACOBS JIM STUBBS 
 1252 IZZY GOT IT CALEN M BRADEN CALEN M BRADEN 
 1255 FIGHTIN OFF SLEEP PEYTON BAXTER GINGER BAXTER 
 1257 GOOD N CERTAIN LILY R RICHARDSON LILY R RICHARDSON 
 1260 SMOOTH SHINE LINE MADISON SADIE STORY MADISON SADIE STORY 
 1284 CHEVESTER STALLONE THOMAS LAMSON THOMAS LAMSON 
 1285 STRANGER TO THE RAIN SIDNEY KAY DUNHAM SIDNEY KAY DUNHAM 
 1293 MR LAZY MAN CARLEY RUTLEDGE LAURIE RUTLEDGE 
 1294 VS BORN TO BE GOOD ALEXIS RUTLEDGE LAURIE RUTLEDGE 
 1298 MR SLO MO AMEGIO SHELBY DALE SHELBY DALE 
 1300 MORE THAN RADICAL OLIVIA UPTON OLIVIA UPTON 
 1306 THE MONIE MAN KAYLYNN ELIZABETH HEITMAN SUMNER PERFORMANCE HORSES 
 1308 BIG N VESTMENT CAMRYN JOHNSON SHEA &/OR CAMRYN JOHNSON 
 1310 TRIPLE UP INVESTMENT ALEXANDRA SANTOS SHANE SPENCER 
 1311 ILL TAKE THE ASSET ALYSSA JIPPING ALYSSA JIPPING 
 1329 SHESA HOT SELECTION MADISON PARDUHN JEFF TRUST 
 1337 THE TAX MACHINE KAILANI HALL ALIX HALL 
 1344 HEZA SMILIN TIGER JACQUELINE POTWORA JACQUELINE POTWORA 
 1349 JUST A TOUCH MORE AVERY MORTMAN GRACE LAYNE RANCH LLC 
 1359 WHATA MOONLITE RIDE ISABELLA MARIE D’ONOFRIO ISABELLA MARIE D'ONOFRIO 
 1366 I GOT BIGSHOESTOFILL SARA LYNN SULLIVAN SARA LYNN SULLIVAN 
 1384 ONE HOT BIG LEAGUER JILLIAN C STOPPERICH JILLIAN C STOPPERICH 
 1390 ILL B AT THE BAR SIENA HOLYOAK STACEY HOLYOAK 
 1425 ESPECIALLY A DOLL ERIC CHARLES WISELY JIMMY D WISELY 
 1462 WAY BEYOND SPECIAL OLIVIA WYNN OLIVIA WYNN 
 1471 WEARIN ONLY MOONLITE HANNA ISELIN OLAUSSEN HANNA ISELIN OLAUSSEN 
 1472 SUDENLYSOPHISTICATED AVERY M LANGLEY AVERY M LANGLEY 
 1478 TOO LAZY TO HUNT LAURA KATE HOLLIDAY AMY M HOLLIDAY 
 1479 HOT LITTLE LOPER BAYLIE G ROBBINS CYNTHIA M SELLERS 
 1480 SHOWIN MY ACE MEAGAN BRAUN MEAGAN BRAUN 
 1485 ONE DYNAMIC KRYMSUN BELLA ROSA REBEKAH ROSA 
 1486 LEADING THE LINE BROOKE REEVES BROOKE/KRISTY REEVES 
 1488 PRESLEYS GOT RHYTHM KELLY COONCE KATIE COONCE 
 1501 RED HOT OPTIONS CLAIRA BINGAMAN LENA BERRY 
 1510 THAT SUDDEN SMILE ELIZABETH MEERMAN ELIZABETH MEERMAN 
 1523 BEST OF MY LUV EMILY WEAVER LORI WEAVER 
 1533 DARK INVESTMENT ABIGAIL SHUMAKER ABIGAIL SHUMAKER 
 1545 SEVENTIES HOTROD ABIGAIL JUSTINE THOM ABIGAIL JUSTINE THOM 
 1575 SUDDEN TOP NOTCH TIERNEY K HORTON TIERNEY K HORTON 
 1613 RL TOUCH OF SUDDEN CALLIE NICHOLE HOGG CALLIE OR CARLY HOGG 
 1632 CHEX OUT MY LOPE RACHEL A KRUCHTEN KRISTINE KRUCHTEN 
 1656 SIMPLY ONE HOT GRACE PHILPOT KERI PHILPOT 
 1670 BLAZED AND AMAZED KYLA MARIE JEFFRIES KYLA MARIE JEFFRIES 
 1673 HUNTIN HOTTY TOTTYS JAYNA LAGACE WHITNEY A LAGACE 
 1676 SOPHISTICATED MAID RACHEL GRACE BOWERS LORI M BOWERS 
 1677 LETT HER LOPE RILEY LONG MICHAEL OR TRACI LONG 
 1690 GOODBAR HAD A DREAM LILLIAN CHAPPELL WOODRUFF ROUND LLC 
 1728 CHEX OUT ROYAL ASH LEE SCHUMACHER JULIE S SCHUMACHER 
 1745 ZIPPIN PAST THE BEST CARLI KERNS CARLI KERNS 
 1747 SHE RUNS HOT TATUM KELLER HEATHER LEIGH KELLER 
 1763 TALLDARKNCHOCOLATE MALLORY T FRICKE MALLORY T FRICKE 
 1764 ALWAYS MY BEST FAITH NOELLE BORBONUS ROBERT BORBONUS 
 1776 IMA HOT TIME BROOKE MADISON EDWARDS BROOKE MADISON EDWARDS 
 1778 HOLLYWOOD NITEZ MILLIE LANDON MILLIE LANDON 
 1788 MIST MY INVITATION MADDIE PASSMORE JANET & ROBERT PASSMORE 
 1810 LAZINESS TAYLOR K KENNEDY ANNE KENNEDY 
 1819 PS BRINGIN THE BUCKS JUNE D ROBERSON JUNE D ROBERSON 
 1835 IVAN VESTED ASH LEE SCHUMACHER ASH LEE SCHUMACHER 
 1853 UF MY LEGS R LEATHAL JORDYN HUMBERT WYATT HUMBERT 
 1868 WSA IM BOMB DIGGITY KIARA KOCUREK KIARA KOCUREK 
 1869 YOU STOP MY HEART MAKENNA C BOMKE RANAHAN RANCH 
 1893 INTERESTEDIN OUTLAWS ALANA MARIE STANTON BOBBIE JO STANTON 
 1920 VITAL SASSOON EVAN J MCCOLLEY EVAN J MCCOLLEY 
 1931 HOT LOOK N DREAM OLIVIA HILL OLIVIA HILL 
 1934 DREAM IN KRYMSUN KENNEDY HAINES KENNEDY HAINES 
 1946 RAMBLIN MANN MADISON FUSSELL DARLA J BLANCHARD 
 1949 A COMPLETE MACHINE CAROLINE FREDENBURG TYLER FREDENBURG 
 1964 SHEZA SILK MACHINE ABIGAIL RENEE EDDY KELLY R EDDY 
 1971 MACS SMOKIN HOT ABBY GODDARD (SASKATCHEWAN) ABBY GODDARD 
 1993 CATCH TWENTY TWO EMMA J TARTER EMMA J TARTER 
 2041 MWS FLASHED N CHOCK SYDNEY SARGENT SYDNEY SARGENT 
 2076 GOODTILTHELASTDROP KARLY HUMBERT KARLY HUMBERT 
 
 



 
 312. AQHA 442706: L3 Youth Western Pleasure (13 & Under) - Shown: 29 
 Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 
 1039 RADICAL BABES BLAZE HARLEY JO JONES DARRELL JONES 
 1048 CERTAINLY FLATLINED LOGAN STARNES LOGAN STARNES 
 1067 KM THIS ROUNDS ON ME MAKEILA ESERJOSE ALEFA ESERJOSE 
 1113 THE BEAT GOS ON TRINITY BELL DON & JOETTA BELL 
 1133 KM GENUINELY BEST EMMA GRACE GORE EMMA GRACE GORE 
 1233 SEIZE YOUR ASSETS RYLEE JANAE SNODGRASS  KELLI JANAE SNODGRASS 
 1253 LOPEN ASSETS ELLA MAE THOMPSON ELLA MAE THOMPSON 
 1271 IVE BEEN MOONED ISABELLA BUCKLEY WILLIAM M BUCKLEY 
 1286 BATT IN THE NIGHT CAROLYN CRADDOCK STEPHANIE CRADDOCK 
 1330 A CHANCE TO SLEEP KYRAH BOWKER KYRAH BOWKER 
 1342 THE ONLY LEADIN LADY ELEANOR OTT ELEANOR OTT 
 1348 HEZ RAINEY MADE ELEANOR OTT LONDA PICKLES 
 1404 BAD AS MACHINE LILA SEIDER LILA SEIDER 
 1411 PERFECT BRONZE MORGAN MERRILL PAIGE PESHINA MERRILL 
 1440 ITS A GOOD PLEASURE TAYLOR BATES TAYLOR BATES 
 1460 ONLY N THE LIME LITE ATHENA JOHNSON ATHENA JOHNSON 
 1537 HEZ SIZZLING HOT JORDAN MACAN JORDAN MACAN 
 1720 TOOL MAN CHEYENNE REAMS CHEYENNE REAMS 
 1740 BREAKIN THE CODE SELA ADCOCK SELA ADCOCK 
 1758 THE NEXT DREW BERRY DANA MOODY LINDA K MOODY 
 1792 MAN MADE MACHINE JILLIAN JEFFERSON J HORSES 
 1833 JETS PRINCIPLE STAR WESTON R SANTORO JAROD W WRIGHT 
 1838 JESICA RABBIT MADISON LYNN RENFRO MADISON LYNN RENFRO 
 1847 SWEETNSOPHISTICATED KENZIE BRACKEN LAURA BRACKEN 
 1881 MOONLIT VITALS MAISY EWING MAISY EWING 
 1951 QUITA MACHINE ELDEN J FREDENBURG TYLER FREDENBURG 
 1960 TRUTH AND ALIBI ADEN COCHRAN ANDY AND KATIE COCHRAN 
 1966 FIGURED ITSA BATTMAN DAKOTA G HULTBERG DAKOTA G HULTBERG 
 1988 MADE IN THE DARK CLARA ASHLOCK CLARA ASHLOCK 
 
 313. AQHA 442806: L3 Youth Western Pleasure (14-18) - Shown: 28 
 Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 
 1002 GET N GOOD SHARON TORELLO CASSANDRA LEICHT 
 1018 NEVER HAVE I EVER DAKOTA ANDRIE DAKOTA ANDRIE 
 1073 BLAZING ONE N ONLY ALLIE JANE BRIGGS ALLIE JANE BRIGGS 
 1089 KM NOTHIN BETTER SPENCER HARDIN SPENCER HARDIN 
 1099 RR MAGICAL MOONLITE KYLEE FAITH WISEMAN DENNIS AND DEBBIE MARTIN 
 1102 PIPE DREAMZ STEVE WHEAT STEVE WHEAT 
 1143 SHESASOUTHERN SECRET RUBY SOPHIA NAHUM RUBY SOPHIA NAHUM 
 1204 JUSTA LIL SOUTHERN REBECCA C MCCAIN REBECCA C & MARGARET MCCAIN 
 1229 THE MOVIN MACHINE ASHLEY E BERGHORST ASHLEY E BERGHORST 
 1255 FIGHTIN OFF SLEEP PEYTON BAXTER GINGER BAXTER 
 1268 A LAZY LADY ZOE MACBETH ZOE MACBETH 
 1331 HES ABSOLUTELY SURE BROOKE INCHIOSTRO KENNETH L INCHIOSTRO 
 1356 GEEZ WHATA BREEZE NATALIE B ANDERSON JAMIE ANDERSON 
 1359 WHATA MOONLITE RIDE ISABELLA MARIE D’ONOFRIO ISABELLA MARIE D'ONOFRIO 
 1377 ROCK COUNTY KID MADELINE ASHLEY CARTER MADELINE ASHLEY CARTER 
 1388 AN ABSOLUTE MARTINI SIENA HOLYOAK SIENA HOLYOAK 
 1389 A GOOD N HOT MACHINE LANE KAIL LANE KAIL 
 1463 BODY LIKE A BACK RD JULIA CHRISTINE LEE JULIA CHRISTINE LEE 
 1696 BEST BE IN LINE MASON DORSEY MASON DORSEY 
 1750 MADE TO SLAY BROOKE GARCIA BROOKE GARCIA 
 1772 THE BEST CHIPS FAITH NOELLE BORBONUS LISA BORBONUS 
 1776 IMA HOT TIME BROOKE MADISON EDWARDS BROOKE MADISON EDWARDS 
 1799 GOOD N HOT BLAZE ELLIE BUNZ BRENT BUNZ 
 1822 JOANEE CASH STEVE WHEAT STEVE WHEAT 
 1904 AMAZIN DREAM KAITLYN RENNE SMITH KAITLYN RENNE SMITH 
 1950 ITSONLYROCKANDROLL CAROLINE FREDENBURG TYLER FREDENBURG 
 1971 MACS SMOKIN HOT ABBY GODDARD (SASKATCHEWAN) ABBY GODDARD 
 1986 SLEEP N THE MOONLITE BRODY GALYEAN BECKY GALYEAN 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 314. AQHA 440706: L3 Youth Western Horsemanship 13 & Under - Shown: 52 
 Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 
 1065 SUDDENS BEST ASSET TRINITY ESERJOSE ALEFA ESERJOSE 
 1067 KM THIS ROUNDS ON ME MAKEILA ESERJOSE ALEFA ESERJOSE 
 1086 KM BOSHOTINVESTMENT CHESNEY JAY WATKINS CHESNEY JAY WATKINS 
 1133 KM GENUINELY BEST EMMA GRACE GORE EMMA GRACE GORE 
 1157 ABSOLUTELY WATCH ME EVA JOHNSTON GARRETT AND SHANNON JOHNSTON 
 1221 DREAMINGFORJACKS TAYLOR HINELY TAYLOR HINELY 
 1233 SEIZE YOUR ASSETS RYLEE JANAE SNODGRASS KELLI JANAE SNODGRASS 
 1234 MY DREAM REMEMBERED COLLIN FROMAN VANESSA K FROMAN 
 1253 LOPEN ASSETS ELLA MAE THOMPSON ELLA MAE THOMPSON 
 1259 MOSTLY CHOCOLATE DAKOTA N HONEA SID JOHNSON 
 1270 ROSES ONLY ISABELLA BUCKLEY WILLIAM M BUCKLEY 
 1272 SHES ROCKIN MY DREAM ISABELLA BUCKLEY WILLIAM M BUCKLEY 
 1273 HOW BOUT AT MIDNIGHT KYLIE DAVIS KYLIE DAVIS 
 1286 BATT IN THE NIGHT CAROLYN CRADDOCK STEPHANIE CRADDOCK 
 1339 ART I RIVETING KYRAH BOWKER KYRAH BOWKER 
 1342 THE ONLY LEADIN LADY ELEANOR OTT ELEANOR OTT 
 1346 HOT OVATIONS NATALIE HUDSON NATALIE HUDSON 
 1364 A DIGGIN HOT TIME LIV JILLIAN WINTER COURTNEY WINTER 
 1382 IMA LADY LEPRECHAUN EVA HASKINS EVA HASKINS 
 1411 PERFECT BRONZE MORGAN MERRILL PAIGE PESHINA MERRILL 
 1432 IM UNLEASHED PAISLEY ANDERSON AMY ANDERSON 
 1440 ITS A GOOD PLEASURE TAYLOR BATES TAYLOR BATES 
 1451 ZIPPOS GOLD N SONNET FINLEY LEONARD FINLEY LEONARD 
 1452 GOOD LUCK CHARLEY LAUREN DEEDS GRETCHEN DEEDS 
 1460 ONLY N THE LIME LITE ATHENA JOHNSON ATHENA JOHNSON 
 1513 LITTLESOUTHERNSMARTY SAMANTHA JOHNSON SAMANTHA JOHNSON 
 1531 STOP AND STARE AVA HATHAWAY AVA HATHAWAY 
 1532 FEDERAL DIVERSION THALIA MEYER JINNY MEYER 
 1536 HOT FOUR TEACHER JORDAN MACAN JORDAN MACAN 
 1542 RR HUNTIN FOR MORE ASHLEE M ACKER ASHLEE M ACKER 
 1573 MADE TWICE AS NICE MYLIE PARKER MYLIE PARKER 
 1631 ZIPPO ERINS BEST ELLIE MORTENSEN RACHEL MORTENSEN 
 1635 INVIOUS MISTER KAYLYN GABRIELLE KRUCHTEN KRISTINE KRUCHTEN 
 1669 DRESS ELEGANT AVIANA GRACE NEMETH AVIANA GRACE NEMETH 
 1751 SWEET MADE PIPER KELLER HEATHER LEIGH KELLER 
 1753 MAN IM SASSY ISABELLA HAMILTON ISABELLA HAMILTON 
 1758 THE NEXT DREW BERRY DANA MOODY LINDA K MOODY 
 1782 WONIT ON MY RV CHARLOTTE BROOKS JEAN BROOKS 
 1790 ZIPS ULTIMATUM RYLEA STREIT JESSICA L STREIT 
 1808 THE PERFECT KRYME CAMILLE E KENNEDY ANNE KENNEDY 
 1812 BLINDEDBYTHEZIPPER NATHAN CARSON NATHAN CARSON 
 1816 HUNTIN A CHARM NATHAN CARSON MATTHEW CARSON 
 1847 SWEETNSOPHISTICATED KENZIE BRACKEN LAURA BRACKEN 
 1854 KATIE KRUZE BAILEY SAENZ BAILEY SAENZ 
 1872 HF TAHNEE TOO MAISY EWING MAISY EWING 
 1874 ABSOLUTELY PROTECTED KELSEA J BOMKE RANAHAN RANCH 
 1880 ZIP N FLOW COURTNEY HAMMIT COURTNEY HAMMIT 
 1881 MOONLIT VITALS MAISY EWING MAISY EWING 
 1945 DU THE STEP MEGHAN CHRISTINE RENFRO MEGHAN CHRISTINE RENFRO 
 1951 QUITA MACHINE ELDEN J FREDENBURG TYLER FREDENBURG 
 1954 SHOWOFFYOURASSETS ELLISTIN MOREY ELISHA L T KEITH 
 2024 KTS ZIPPIN SONNY DEE HALEY EDGIN SAMANTHA R EDGIN 
 
 315. AQHA 440806: L3 Youth Western Horsemanship 14 - 18 - Shown: 98 
 Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 
 1008 KM BEST EVER SHERIDAN ALANA BARINGER KARA L SHERIDAN 
 1020 ALMOST INVITED SYDNEY ANN SWALLOM SYDNEY ANN SWALLOM 
 1030 GIVE ME THE GOODS JESSICA MCALLISTER TAMI D ADAMS MCALLISTER 
 1040 INVITEMEFORCHOCOLATE AVA ELISABETH PRATT AVA ELISABETH PRATT 
 1045 IM N OUTSIDER VIOLET SHETLER VIOLET SHETLER 
 1047 NO DOUBT IM BEST JENNA CHIARELLA JENNA CHIARELLA 
 1052 BEST GIFT YET EMMA CRESS EMMA CRESS 
 1094 CASH INCLUDED NATASHA D REPLOGLE ROBIN REPLOGLE 
 1104 CADILLAC IN BLACK KYLA A JACKSON KYLA A JACKSON 
 1115 MEMPHIS BOUND KENDALYN HERLOCKER KOLEENE HERLOCKER 
 1123 HERES HOPIN IM HOT PAYTON ANN BOUTELLE PAYTON ANN BOUTELLE 
 1124 WON VITAL CODE RV ELLA PETAK ELLA PETAK 
 1132 SLEEPIN DOUBLE COLBY M SAYLES COLBY M SAYLES 
 1143 SHESASOUTHERN SECRET RUBY SOPHIA NAHUM RUBY SOPHIA NAHUM 
 1153 BLAZING HOT N GOLD JORDAN DAVIS JORDAN DAVIS 
 1155 BETTA BELIEVE IT BROOKE JOLSTAD JULIE JOLSTAD 
 1156 WALKTHELYNE JAKE JOLSTAD JULIE JOLSTAD 
 1179 CERTAIN VALOR ELI WOLFE ELI WOLFE 
 1181 BF FUN SIZE CLAIRE MCDOWALL MARNIE MCDOWALL 
 1191 BLAZE O RAMA LILY PEARL THORPE ERICA THORPE 
 1219 GOOD EVANESCENCE LYLA BELLAR LYLA BELLAR 



 1224 WHO INVITED RL ADA G HIRSCHFELD BENJAMIN G HIRSCHFELD 
 1230 IMMORTALISED JENNA BERGHORST JENNA BERGHORST 
 1238 ONE HUNDRED PERCENT NADALEE MICHELLE VASQUEZ NADALEE MICHELLE VASQUEZ 
 1239 SON OF A SUDDEN GIORGIA GRACE MEDOWS GIORGIA GRACE MEDOWS 
 1245 WIMPYS SHOW STOPPER GIORGIA GRACE MEDOWS JACK MEDOWS 
 1249 ELI INVESTING WISELY COLBI JACOBS JIM STUBBS 
 1252 IZZY GOT IT CALEN M BRADEN CALEN M BRADEN 
 1255 FIGHTIN OFF SLEEP PEYTON BAXTER GINGER BAXTER 
 1256 GOTTA LIL SPOOK PEYTON BAXTER GINGER BAXTER 
 1257 GOOD N CERTAIN LILY R RICHARDSON LILY R RICHARDSON 
 1264 THERE MUST B A CATCH ALYVIA DIXON ALYVIA DIXON 
 1268 A LAZY LADY ZOE MACBETH ZOE MACBETH 
 1285 STRANGER TO THE RAIN SIDNEY KAY DUNHAM SIDNEY KAY DUNHAM 
 1293 MR LAZY MAN CARLEY RUTLEDGE LAURIE RUTLEDGE 
 1294 VS BORN TO BE GOOD ALEXIS RUTLEDGE LAURIE RUTLEDGE 
 1297 KM VESTED IN BO ABIGAIL ZAWISZA ABIGAIL ZAWISZA 
 1303 HUNTIN A HOT COWGIRL ALEXA VICTORIA BLACK ALEXA VICTORIA BLACK 
 1306 THE MONIE MAN KAYLYNN ELIZABETH HEITMAN SUMNER PERFORMANCE HORSES 
 1307 BEST N THE HOUSE AUSTIN S LAYER AUSTIN S LAYER 
 1310 TRIPLE UP INVESTMENT ALEXANDRA SANTOS SHANE SPENCER 
 1311 ILL TAKE THE ASSET ALYSSA JIPPING ALYSSA JIPPING 
 1323 CHIPS MACHINE BRIANNA N MERKLIN BRIANNA N MERKLIN 
 1324 LOPING FOR ASSETS MARCELLA ANNABEL BEE MARCELLA ANNABEL BEE 
 1329 SHESA HOT SELECTION MADISON PARDUHN JEFF TRUST 
 1334 REMIES SMOKIN HANNAH INCHIOSTRO HANNAH INCHIOSTRO 
 1344 HEZA SMILIN TIGER JACQUELINE POTWORA JACQUELINE POTWORA 
 1349 JUST A TOUCH MORE AVERY MORTMAN GRACE LAYNE RANCH LLC 
 1359 WHATA MOONLITE RIDE ISABELLA MARIE D’ONOFRIO ISABELLA MARIE D'ONOFRIO 
 1384 ONE HOT BIG LEAGUER JILLIAN C STOPPERICH JILLIAN C STOPPERICH 
 1409 MOUSE TRAPPED ALEXIS POTTS ALEXIS POTTS 
 1412 KM THREE BARS DOWN AVA R BLYTH AVA R BLYTH 
 1431 A CODE OF MY OWN ALEXIS L PESICEK APRIL L PESICEK 
 1454 SUDDENLY BEST MAN HAYLEY FREEMAN HAYLEY FREEMAN 
 1456 WON LAZY LOPIN RV IVY ELISE BELL IVY ELISE BELL 
 1471 WEARIN ONLY MOONLITE HANNA ISELIN OLAUSSEN HANNA ISELIN OLAUSSEN 
 1472 SUDENLYSOPHISTICATED AVERY M LANGLEY AVERY M LANGLEY 
 1478 TOO LAZY TO HUNT LAURA KATE HOLLIDAY AMY M HOLLIDAY 
 1480 SHOWIN MY ACE MEAGAN BRAUN MEAGAN BRAUN 
 1484 CALL ME A HOTTIE BELLA ROSA REBEKAH ROSA 
 1486 LEADING THE LINE BROOKE REEVES BROOKE/KRISTY REEVES 
 1488 PRESLEYS GOT RHYTHM KELLY COONCE KATIE COONCE 
 1497 MISS DAISY IS LAZY KENDALL DIRKSEN KENDALL DIRKSEN 
 1501 RED HOT OPTIONS CLAIRA BINGAMAN LENA BERRY 
 1510 THAT SUDDEN SMILE ELIZABETH MEERMAN ELIZABETH MEERMAN 
 1546 ONLY LOPE WITH ME JODI BANKS JODI BANKS 
 1557 RR MIDNITE MOONSHINE BLAISE RUNYON LISA RUNYON 
 1575 SUDDEN TOP NOTCH TIERNEY K HORTON TIERNEY K HORTON 
 1582 JUST CALL ME LAZY EMMA J DEJONG EMMA J DEJONG 
 1587 HEZ WILLY FANCY AINSLEY RAINE LINNELL (SASKATCHEWAN) KAREN LINNELL 
 1606 A NATURAL DANCER LILY R RICHARDSON ROBERTA A & LILY RICHARDSON 
 1613 RL TOUCH OF SUDDEN CALLIE NICHOLE HOGG CALLIE OR CARLY HOGG 
 1637 ROMANTIC RENDEVOUS CHER BLACKWELL RAWHIDE BLACKWELL 
 1673 HUNTIN HOTTY TOTTYS JAYNA LAGACE WHITNEY A LAGACE 
 1675 JACKS ARE SLEEPY TOO CLARA ROSE NEMETH SCOTT NEMETH 
 1690 GOODBAR HAD A DREAM LILLIAN CHAPPELL WOODRUFF ROUND LLC 
 1700 COOL KRYMSUN ZIP KENNEDY M DORSEY KENNEDY M DORSEY 
 1719 ROGER THATT HALEY JOSE HALEY JOSE 
 1745 ZIPPIN PAST THE BEST CARLI KERNS CARLI KERNS 
 1750 MADE TO SLAY BROOKE GARCIA BROOKE GARCIA 
 1754 HEZ PRETTY EXTREME TATUM KELLER HEATHER LEIGH KELLER 
 1763 TALLDARKNCHOCOLATE MALLORY T FRICKE MALLORY T FRICKE 
 1774 ONLY AFTER YOU MILLIE LANDON TARA C LANDON 
 1776 IMA HOT TIME BROOKE MADISON EDWARDS BROOKE MADISON EDWARDS 
 1778 HOLLYWOOD NITEZ MILLIE LANDON MILLIE LANDON 
 1819 PS BRINGIN THE BUCKS JUNE D ROBERSON JUNE D ROBERSON 
 1825 VS HIGHROLLER ELIZABETH LAUREN MARMOR ELIZABETH LAUREN MARMOR 
 1845 IF IM HONEST EVELYN E DOLES THE PARTNERSHIP 
 1853 UF MY LEGS R LEATHAL JORDYN HUMBERT WYATT HUMBERT 
 1868 WSA IM BOMB DIGGITY KIARA KOCUREK KIARA KOCUREK 
 1902 FANTASDECK KATIE RUFFENER KATIE RUFFENER 
 1915 SELECTION SO GOLD KAYLIE BANKS KORI KILE 
 1946 RAMBLIN MANN MADISON FUSSELL DARLA J BLANCHARD 
 1950 ITSONLYROCKANDROLL CAROLINE FREDENBURG TYLER FREDENBURG 
 1970 LOOKIN LAZY ALEXIA TORDOFF WILD LLC 
 1971 MACS SMOKIN HOT ABBY GODDARD (SASKATCHEWAN) ABBY GODDARD 
 1993 CATCH TWENTY TWO EMMA J TARTER EMMA J TARTER 
 2041 MWS FLASHED N CHOCK SYDNEY SARGENT SYDNEY SARGENT 
 



 316. AQHA 438706: L3 Youth Trail (13 & Under) - Shown: 33 
 Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 
 1050 RMR SLOT MACHINE SHANE KELLY MELISSA KELLY 
 1051 A SPECIAL INVITE SHANE KELLY MELISSA KELLY 
 1065 SUDDENS BEST ASSET TRINITY ESERJOSE ALEFA ESERJOSE 
 1067 KM THIS ROUNDS ON ME MAKEILA ESERJOSE ALEFA ESERJOSE 
 1091 BACK ALLI INVITATION RILEY WALBURN BUTCH & ROBIN RICE 
 1133 KM GENUINELY BEST EMMA GRACE GORE EMMA GRACE GORE 
 1221 DREAMINGFORJACKS TAYLOR HINELY TAYLOR HINELY 
 1233 SEIZE YOUR ASSETS RYLEE JANAE SNODGRASS KELLI JANAE SNODGRASS 
 1253 LOPEN ASSETS ELLA MAE THOMPSON ELLA MAE THOMPSON 
 1259 MOSTLY CHOCOLATE DAKOTA N HONEA SID JOHNSON 
 1273 HOW BOUT AT MIDNIGHT KYLIE DAVIS KYLIE DAVIS 
 1346 HOT OVATIONS NATALIE HUDSON NATALIE HUDSON 
 1382 IMA LADY LEPRECHAUN EVA HASKINS EVA HASKINS 
 1432 IM UNLEASHED PAISLEY ANDERSON AMY ANDERSON 
 1441 CHOCOLATES HOT ASSET TAYLOR BATES TAYLOR BATES 
 1451 ZIPPOS GOLD N SONNET FINLEY LEONARD FINLEY LEONARD 
 1452 GOOD LUCK CHARLEY LAUREN DEEDS GRETCHEN DEEDS 
 1536 HOT FOUR TEACHER JORDAN MACAN JORDAN MACAN 
 1538 PROTECT ME HONEY JORDAN MACAN HEATHER TOWNSEND-MACAN 
 1539 FLASH MAN ZIP ADDISON GRACE ALLEN ADDISON GRACE ALLEN 
 1573 MADE TWICE AS NICE MYLIE PARKER MYLIE PARKER 
 1583 CERTAINLY A GOODBAR MADISON HOPE VALBERT MADISON HOPE VALBERT 
 1628 A LITTLE GUNNA GLORY JUSTYN WINN STEVE WINN 
 1753 MAN IM SASSY ISABELLA HAMILTON ISABELLA HAMILTON 
 1782 WONIT ON MY RV CHARLOTTE BROOKS JEAN BROOKS 
 1808 THE PERFECT KRYME CAMILLE E KENNEDY ANNE KENNEDY 
 1812 BLINDEDBYTHEZIPPER NATHAN CARSON NATHAN CARSON 
 1874 ABSOLUTELY PROTECTED KELSEA J BOMKE RANAHAN RANCH 
 1880 ZIP N FLOW COURTNEY HAMMIT COURTNEY HAMMIT 
 1881 MOONLIT VITALS MAISY EWING MAISY EWING 
 1905 RADICAL N STYLE KENDALL DRISCOLL BOBBIE PIDDOCK 
 1954 SHOWOFFYOURASSETS ELLISTIN MOREY ELISHA L T KEITH 
 2031 ZIP ALONG HOME MEGHAN CHRISTINE RENFRO MEGHAN CHRISTINE RENFRO 
 
 317. AQHA 438806: L3 Youth Trail (14-18) - Shown: 83 
 Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 
 1008 KM BEST EVER SHERIDAN ALANA BARINGER KARA L SHERIDAN 
 1014 LASTPEACEOFPOTENTIAL SHELBY BOGEN SHELBY BOGEN 
 1020 ALMOST INVITED SYDNEY ANN SWALLOM SYDNEY ANN SWALLOM 
 1030 GIVE ME THE GOODS JESSICA MCALLISTER TAMI D ADAMS MCALLISTER 
 1040 INVITEMEFORCHOCOLATE AVA ELISABETH PRATT AVA ELISABETH PRATT 
 1047 NO DOUBT IM BEST JENNA CHIARELLA JENNA CHIARELLA 
 1053 NEVER SUDDEN EMMA CRESS EMMA CRESS 
 1066 HUNTIN FOR CANDY CHEYENNE L AUGSBURGER CHEYENNE L AUGSBURGER 
 1068 MADE NO REGRETS CHEYENNE L AUGSBURGER CHEYENNE L AUGSBURGER 
 1104 CADILLAC IN BLACK KYLA A JACKSON KYLA A JACKSON 
 1115 MEMPHIS BOUND KENDALYN HERLOCKER KOLEENE HERLOCKER 
 1124 WON VITAL CODE RV ELLA PETAK ELLA PETAK 
 1129 LIL BOSS MAN KACY JO PHILPOT KACY JO PHILPOT 
 1130 ROLLING IN HOT MACKENZIE JAE WESTBROOK MATTHEW J WESTBROOK 
 1137 HOT TIME TO ZIP MIMI CATHERINE COPELAND EAVES HORSES FAMILY LTD PART 
 1153 BLAZING HOT N GOLD JORDAN DAVIS JORDAN DAVIS 
 1155 BETTA BELIEVE IT BROOKE JOLSTAD JULIE JOLSTAD 
 1156 WALKTHELYNE JAKE JOLSTAD JULIE JOLSTAD 
 1172 LOPIN ON A GOODBAR ADDISYN BROOKE ALBERS ADDISYN BROOKE ALBERS 
 1181 BF FUN SIZE CLAIRE MCDOWALL MARNIE MCDOWALL 
 1182 OLIVE AH SUDDEN CLAIRE MCDOWALL CLAIRE MCDOWALL 
 1186 ABSOLUTELY CHIPPIN REAGAN S DAILEY ANGELA DAILEY 
 1191 BLAZE O RAMA LILY PEARL THORPE ERICA THORPE 
 1215 DADDY DOESNT KNOW CASSANDRE MICHELLE EHRLE CASSANDRE MICHELLE EHRLE 
 1216 INVITATION TO BOOT LOGAN MARIE GLOUDE LOGAN MARIE GLOUDE 
 1219 GOOD EVANESCENCE LYLA BELLAR LYLA BELLAR 
 1222 SO WHAT IMA ROCKSTAR HALEY JOSE HALEY JOSE 
 1224 WHO INVITED RL ADA G HIRSCHFELD BENJAMIN G HIRSCHFELD 
 1229 THE MOVIN MACHINE ASHLEY E BERGHORST ASHLEY E BERGHORST 
 1230 IMMORTALISED JENNA BERGHORST JENNA BERGHORST 
 1238 ONE HUNDRED PERCENT NADALEE MICHELLE VASQUEZ NADALEE MICHELLE VASQUEZ 
 1257 GOOD N CERTAIN LILY R RICHARDSON LILY R RICHARDSON 
 1258 HAND MADE MACHINE GRANT MASTIN MELISSA ARMSTRONG 
 1285 STRANGER TO THE RAIN SIDNEY KAY DUNHAM SIDNEY KAY DUNHAM 
 1293 MR LAZY MAN CARLEY RUTLEDGE LAURIE RUTLEDGE 
 1294 VS BORN TO BE GOOD ALEXIS RUTLEDGE LAURIE RUTLEDGE 
 1303 HUNTIN A HOT COWGIRL ALEXA VICTORIA BLACK ALEXA VICTORIA BLACK 
 1306 THE MONIE MAN KAYLYNN ELIZABETH HEITMAN SUMNER PERFORMANCE HORSES 
 1311 ILL TAKE THE ASSET ALYSSA JIPPING ALYSSA JIPPING 
 1317 MOVIN THE CHAINS KACI A RODRIGUEZ KACI A RODRIGUEZ 



 1324 LOPING FOR ASSETS MARCELLA ANNABEL BEE MARCELLA ANNABEL BEE 
 1329 SHESA HOT SELECTION MADISON PARDUHN JEFF TRUST 
 1345 SILVER CANDY KISSES ABIGAIL EAGLE ABIGAIL EAGLE 
 1349 JUST A TOUCH MORE AVERY MORTMAN GRACE LAYNE RANCH LLC 
 1359 WHATA MOONLITE RIDE ISABELLA MARIE D’ONOFRIO ISABELLA MARIE D'ONOFRIO 
 1384 ONE HOT BIG LEAGUER JILLIAN C STOPPERICH JILLIAN C STOPPERICH 
 1412 KM THREE BARS DOWN AVA R BLYTH AVA R BLYTH 
 1431 A CODE OF MY OWN ALEXIS L PESICEK APRIL L PESICEK 
 1433 COOL TO BE INVITED PIPER ANDERSON PIPER ANDERSON 
 1456 WON LAZY LOPIN RV IVY ELISE BELL IVY ELISE BELL 
 1471 WEARIN ONLY MOONLITE HANNA ISELIN OLAUSSEN HANNA ISELIN OLAUSSEN 
 1476 HEZ ALL KRYMSUN ISABELLA GERLACH ISABELLA GERLACH 
 1478 TOO LAZY TO HUNT LAURA KATE HOLLIDAY AMY M HOLLIDAY 
 1479 HOT LITTLE LOPER BAYLIE G ROBBINS CYNTHIA M SELLERS 
 1480 SHOWIN MY ACE MEAGAN BRAUN MEAGAN BRAUN 
 1485 ONE DYNAMIC KRYMSUN BELLA ROSA REBEKAH ROSA 
 1486 LEADING THE LINE BROOKE REEVES BROOKE/KRISTY REEVES 
 1497 MISS DAISY IS LAZY KENDALL DIRKSEN KENDALL DIRKSEN 
 1501 RED HOT OPTIONS CLAIRA BINGAMAN LENA BERRY 
 1523 BEST OF MY LUV EMILY WEAVER LORI WEAVER 
 1556 DRINKS R ON ME BLAISE RUNYON BLAISE RUNYON 
 1582 JUST CALL ME LAZY EMMA J DEJONG EMMA J DEJONG 
 1613 RL TOUCH OF SUDDEN CALLIE NICHOLE HOGG CALLIE OR CARLY HOGG 
 1632 CHEX OUT MY LOPE RACHEL A KRUCHTEN KRISTINE KRUCHTEN 
 1644 I AM BATT MAN ZOE HAWKINS ZOE HAWKINS 
 1673 HUNTIN HOTTY TOTTYS JAYNA LAGACE WHITNEY A LAGACE 
 1687 GOOD AT DA BAR MADISON FUSSELL REBECCA FUSSELL 
 1690 GOODBAR HAD A DREAM LILLIAN CHAPPELL WOODRUFF ROUND LLC 
 1693 HEZ A CROUD PLEASER MASON DORSEY KARMON DORSEY 
 1745 ZIPPIN PAST THE BEST CARLI KERNS CARLI KERNS 
 1754 HEZ PRETTY EXTREME TATUM KELLER HEATHER LEIGH KELLER 
 1766 PRINCIPAL DECISION MALLORY T FRICKE MALLORY T FRICKE 
 1778 HOLLYWOOD NITEZ MILLIE LANDON MILLIE LANDON 
 1819 PS BRINGIN THE BUCKS JUNE D ROBERSON JUNE D ROBERSON 
 1825 VS HIGHROLLER ELIZABETH LAUREN MARMOR ELIZABETH LAUREN MARMOR 
 1867 CC EXTREMELY INVITED JORDYN HUMBERT JORDYN HUMBERT 
 1892 SLEEPNMARRIEDWHOKNEW  TIANNA S COOPER SUZANNE D COOPER 
 1903 MOONSTRUCKK CALEN M BRADEN CALEN M BRADEN 
 1906 JUSTA MACHINE GRANT MASTIN MELISSA ARMSTRONG 
 1946 RAMBLIN MANN MADISON FUSSELL DARLA J BLANCHARD 
 1993 CATCH TWENTY TWO EMMA J TARTER EMMA J TARTER 
 2001 THE BEST RAIN YET MARGARET SEVER MARGARET SEVER 
 2047 LAZY LOPIN GUY SYDNEY SARGENT SYDNEY SARGENT 
 
 318. AQHA 436006: L3 Youth Western Riding - Shown: 54 
 Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 
 1014 LASTPEACEOFPOTENTIAL SHELBY BOGEN SHELBY BOGEN 
 1040 INVITEMEFORCHOCOLATE AVA ELISABETH PRATT AVA ELISABETH PRATT 
 1045 IM N OUTSIDER VIOLET SHETLER VIOLET SHETLER 
 1053 NEVER SUDDEN EMMA CRESS EMMA CRESS 
 1066 HUNTIN FOR CANDY CHEYENNE L AUGSBURGER CHEYENNE L AUGSBURGER 
 1086 KM BOSHOTINVESTMENT CHESNEY JAY WATKINS CHESNEY JAY WATKINS 
 1094 CASH INCLUDED NATASHA D REPLOGLE ROBIN REPLOGLE 
 1123 HERES HOPIN IM HOT PAYTON ANN BOUTELLE PAYTON ANN BOUTELLE 
 1124 WON VITAL CODE RV ELLA PETAK ELLA PETAK 
 1133 KM GENUINELY BEST EMMA GRACE GORE EMMA GRACE GORE 
 1153 BLAZING HOT N GOLD JORDAN DAVIS JORDAN DAVIS 
 1155 BETTA BELIEVE IT BROOKE JOLSTAD JULIE JOLSTAD 
 1156 WALKTHELYNE JAKE JOLSTAD JULIE JOLSTAD 
 1157 ABSOLUTELY WATCH ME EVA JOHNSTON GARRETT AND SHANNON JOHNSTON 
 1181 BF FUN SIZE CLAIRE MCDOWALL MARNIE MCDOWALL 
 1213 DAIZY DUKE CASSANDRE MICHELLE EHRLE MICHELLE EHRLE 
 1219 GOOD EVANESCENCE LYLA BELLAR LYLA BELLAR 
 1230 IMMORTALISED JENNA BERGHORST JENNA BERGHORST 
 1249 ELI INVESTING WISELY COLBI JACOBS JIM STUBBS 
 1258 HAND MADE MACHINE GRANT MASTIN MELISSA ARMSTRONG 
 1297 KM VESTED IN BO ABIGAIL ZAWISZA ABIGAIL ZAWISZA 
 1306 THE MONIE MAN KAYLYNN ELIZABETH HEITMAN SUMNER PERFORMANCE HORSES 
 1311 ILL TAKE THE ASSET ALYSSA JIPPING ALYSSA JIPPING 
 1317 MOVIN THE CHAINS KACI A RODRIGUEZ KACI A RODRIGUEZ 
 1321 LAZY LOPIN RANGER LAUREN BLUMER LAUREN BLUMER 
 1323 CHIPS MACHINE BRIANNA N MERKLIN BRIANNA N MERKLIN 
 1331 HES ABSOLUTELY SURE BROOKE INCHIOSTRO KENNETH L INCHIOSTRO 
 1384 ONE HOT BIG LEAGUER JILLIAN C STOPPERICH JILLIAN C STOPPERICH 
 1390 ILL B AT THE BAR SIENA HOLYOAK STACEY HOLYOAK 
 1440 ITS A GOOD PLEASURE TAYLOR BATES TAYLOR BATES 
 1454 SUDDENLY BEST MAN HAYLEY FREEMAN HAYLEY FREEMAN 
 1471 WEARIN ONLY MOONLITE HANNA ISELIN OLAUSSEN HANNA ISELIN OLAUSSEN 



 1476 HEZ ALL KRYMSUN ISABELLA GERLACH ISABELLA GERLACH 
 1479 HOT LITTLE LOPER BAYLIE G ROBBINS CYNTHIA M SELLERS 
 1484 CALL ME A HOTTIE BELLA ROSA REBEKAH ROSA 
 1497 MISS DAISY IS LAZY KENDALL DIRKSEN KENDALL DIRKSEN 
 1501 RED HOT OPTIONS CLAIRA BINGAMAN LENA BERRY 
 1575 SUDDEN TOP NOTCH TIERNEY K HORTON TIERNEY K HORTON 
 1637 ROMANTIC RENDEVOUS CHER BLACKWELL RAWHIDE BLACKWELL 
 1673 HUNTIN HOTTY TOTTYS JAYNA LAGACE WHITNEY A LAGACE 
 1687 GOOD AT DA BAR MADISON FUSSELL REBECCA FUSSELL 
 1688 SLEEPINWITHMYBOOTSON LILLIAN CHAPPELL WOODRUFF ROUND LLC 
 1693 HEZ A CROUD PLEASER MASON DORSEY KARMON DORSEY 
 1700 COOL KRYMSUN ZIP KENNEDY M DORSEY KENNEDY M DORSEY 
 1754 HEZ PRETTY EXTREME TATUM KELLER HEATHER LEIGH KELLER 
 1774 ONLY AFTER YOU MILLIE LANDON TARA C LANDON 
 1808 THE PERFECT KRYME CAMILLE E KENNEDY ANNE KENNEDY 
 1818 PLEASURE TOO BURN MARYN E MEAD RYAN E MEAD 
 1872 HF TAHNEE TOO MAISY EWING MAISY EWING 
 1874 ABSOLUTELY PROTECTED KELSEA J BOMKE RANAHAN RANCH 
 1880 ZIP N FLOW COURTNEY HAMMIT COURTNEY HAMMIT 
 1906 JUSTA MACHINE GRANT MASTIN MELISSA ARMSTRONG 
 1915 SELECTION SO GOLD KAYLIE BANKS KORI KILE 
 1946 RAMBLIN MANN MADISON FUSSELL DARLA J BLANCHARD 
 
 319. AQHA 434006: L3 Youth Reining - Shown: 90 
 Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 
 1007 SHININ N THE STARS EMILIA REUTIMANN LISA REUTIMANN 
 1036 VOODOO SMOKIN ANNIE BO VAN DUYS HOLLY  VAN DUYS 
 1037 READY N WILLING ANNA LAYNE HARRIS DELAINA HARRIS 
 1038 VOODOOS HALF MOON ANNA LAYNE HARRIS DELAINA HARRIS 
 1042 HANGIN ON THE LINE SARAH ARMENTA ARMENTA QUARTER HORSES 
 1100 MAGIC MANN KYLEE FAITH WISEMAN KYLEE FAITH WISEMAN 
 1101 WHIZKY BENT ISABELLE HILDEBRANDT ISABELLE HILDEBRANDT 
 1108 YOU DONT SPOOK ME CAMPBELL ZINK CAMPBELL ZINK 
 1117 THIS CHICS NITE EMILY SAVANNAH PATTON FOUR HORSES 
 1136 MISS MAGNOLIA DREAM KATIE RAMSEY KATIE RAMSEY 
 1148 SPOOKS DIAMOND RIO MARY RILEY CACHAT MARY K CACHAT 
 1151 TRASHY SPOOKSHOW MARY RILEY CACHAT MARY K CACHAT 
 1165 QUIK DRAW MCGRAW BROGAN MARIE HILL BROGAN MARIE HILL 
 1169 PLAYIN MOTOWN (RHB) CATELYN WALKER CATELYN WALKER 
 1174 LIL RED DREAMER FAITH HORNER KIMBERLY FRENCH HORNER 
 1178 GUNSAMILLION LIBERTY PENNINGTON RICHARD R PENNINGTON 
 1207 TRASHY BARBIE NATALIE MAUZERALL LISA MAUZERALL 
 1225 PALE FACED DANCER ADA G HIRSCHFELD BENJAMIN G HIRSCHFELD 
 1226 MELIGUNACTION LEAH TATE LEAH TATE 
 1227 WIMPYS SLIDEWINDER ADA G HIRSCHFELD BENJAMIN G HIRSCHFELD 
 1232 PLAYINHARDTOFORGET ROBERT TELL BAGLEY BAGLEY PERFORMANCE HORSES 
 1246 DREAM ON WHIZ GIORGIA GRACE MEDOWS AMY MEDOWS 
 1250 VON SUGAR DOLL AYLA HERMANSON AYLA HERMANSON 
 1256 GOTTA LIL SPOOK PEYTON BAXTER GINGER BAXTER 
 1260 SMOOTH SHINE LINE MADISON SADIE STORY MADISON SADIE STORY 
 1312 LUCKY CEE BLAIR CAROLINE R BUCHANAN CAROLINE R BUCHANAN 
 1314 SMOKIN PALEFACE CAROLINE R BUCHANAN CAROLINE R BUCHANAN 
 1340 HAVA ICED JAVA KYRAH BOWKER KYRAH BOWKER 
 1341 STRAIGHT TOTHE STARS COLIN SPRINKEL COLIN SPRINKEL 
 1353 EL CAPATAN LAUREN ELIZABETH COATS STANLEY COATS 
 1354 RUF TILL THE END ADDISON KELLY COATS STANLEY & KELLY COATS 
 1358 SNEAK ME CHOCOLATE MORIAH MCQUEEN MORIAH MCQUEEN 
 1360 SHES GOTTA PISTOL MATTEA L MCQUEEN MATTEA L MCQUEEN 
 1386 DUNNIT WITH MOVES KAITLYNN PAIGE HANES KAITLYNN PAIGE HANES 
 1396 MAGNUMATIC CARSON BELLA TULLOSS CARSON BELLA TULLOSS 
 1399 GUNNA TRASH TALK ELLA DOWNARD KRISTINE DOWNARD 
 1424 I THINK HES A GUNNER AMBER M GONZALES AMBER GONZALES/COURTNEY BARGER 
 1435 NEVER OUTTA DOUGH JACKIE BRYCE TRACEY BRYCE FAGAN 
 1436 GREAT TIMES TONITE BELICIA BRYCE TRACEY BRYCE & ROBERTA FAGAN 
 1437 KIT KAT CHIC MARGARET ROBINSON MARGARET ROBINSON 
 1461 PALE FACE WHIZ BB EVA MARIE JOHNSON EVA MARIE JOHNSON 
 1467 GOTTA RUN FOREST RUN QUINN HODGES BETH HODGES 
 1469 SHES ROSIE ON LINE QUINN HODGES BETH HODGES 
 1470 WIMPY DELLA RENO HANNA ISELIN OLAUSSEN HANNA ISELIN OLAUSSEN 
 1499 MAGNATIZE KALENA DONNELL REYNOLDS KALENA DONNELL REYNOLDS 
 1508 CHEXALICIOUS MAZIE ANN PETELSKI MAZIE ANN PETELSKI 
 1521 ARC SMOKIN GUN CHASE MCINTEER KELLY L STICH 
 1522 DUAL SHERNIC TANNER MCINTEER KELLY L STICH 
 1591 RIOS IRON MAN JENEVIEVE WELKER JENEVIEVE WELKER 
 1621 GUNNABE N HOLLYWOOD ABBY BUDD L GINGER FREDERIKSEN 
 1659 SHINEY AND SMART JORDAN WRIGHT-DU PLESSIS (SOUTH AFRICA) YVONNE M WRIGHT 
 1661 XTRA CHUKA STEP JORDAN WRIGHT-DU PLESSIS (SOUTH AFRICA) YVONNE M WRIGHT 
 1663 SMART SARA SAILS TOP KADYN H ELDER EDITH E ELDER 



 1664 DUN ELECTRIFIED IT KADYN H ELDER EDITH E ELDER 
 1704 DUN GOT MY REST BECCA K SCHAFFHAUSER SAM SCHAFFHAUSER 
 1760 ELETRIC LENA CHEX QUINN A GIRARD ANNA L KVASNICKA 
 1773 GUNNA ROOSTYA ISABELLA HEHR ROGER JASON HEHR 
 1794 ARC LIL RUF WALLA ALISON HEUPEL ALISON HEUPEL 
 1796 BOOM SHINE BOOM CADENCE EGER ANGELA EGER 
 1805 THIS CHIC IS DREAMY EMERSON ISABELLA MADONIA EMERSON ISABELLA MADONIA 
 1827 CHICS WANT MY NUMBER LYDIA BELL SPENCE BELL 
 1831 OFF N RUNNING SARAH ARMENTA ARMENTA HORSES 
 1832 SPOOKS SHOW BIZ MARY RILEY CACHAT MARY K CACHAT 
 1840 WRANGLERS LAST ATTAK BREANNE NICOLE FARIS JODY FARIS 
 1849 JAC N JEWELS SPARK SHELBY LYNCH CARRIE LYNCH 
 1850 OUR MAJOR NITE TAYLOR BAGBY KY INC 
 1855 RUFS GOT GUNS TRISTAN BAGBY KY INC 
 1864 JUST RUF ENOUGH MASON DORSEY MASON DORSEY 
 1870 WHIZENBOONSMAL MADISON HAYDEN RAFACZ MADISON HAYDEN RAFACZ 
 1879 SPOOK LOOKS TO SHINE MADISON HAYDEN RAFACZ SHANNON RAFACZ 
 1886 SNAPPLEJAC JUICE SHELDON JOHN HEHR JD HORSES 
 1899 HIGH STAKES WHIZ ANGELINA RENEE WIDMOSER ANGELINA WIDMOSER 
 1901 IMACROMEDOUTSURVIVOR ANGELINA RENEE WIDMOSER ANGELINA WIDMOSER 
 1910 SHINY JERSEY BREANA K CARSEY BREANA K CARSEY 
 1921 MY MOMMAS A PLAYMATE PAXTON WILSON PAXTON WILSON 
 1938 WHIZ A GOLDEN SPOOK LILLIAN GRACE BESHEARS LILLIAN GRACE BESHEARS 
 1940 ONE TUF LIL GOLDCARD MARCI LEATH NAN LEATH 
 1961 XTRA WIMPY VOODOO JUSTIN EDDY JUSTIN EDDY 
 1968 RUF LIL DREAMER FAITH HORNER KIMBERLY FRENCH HORNER 
 1974 SMART SPOOK AFFAIR ALEXIA TORDOFF WILD LLC 
 1979 ANNIES CUSTOM PISTOL LILY FORZANI DOUG FORZANI 
 1984 GOTTA MAGIC GUN FEDERICO TORLOTTING (PARAGUAY) KELLEY RHEA BRYANT 
 1985 MERCEDES KENZ BROOKE HUDSON JEFF HUDSON 
 1987 SPOOK SHINE SPOOK SHELBY ROBINETTE SHELBY ROBINETTE 
 2008 MERCEDES DOT TARI BRITT MCILNAY TONYA MCILNAY 
 2011 GUNNER GUMP EMMA LANE BUNDY H LANE 
 2013 ROSESWHIZ RAEANNA THAYN RAEANNA THAYN 
 2017 CODED N KARMA RAEANNA THAYN ROBBIN THAYN 
 2019 PV SHESA SHINY WHIZ COOPER M LEATHER PATRICIA V VOSS 
 2038 RUF TIMES SARAH ARMENTA ARMENTA QUARTER HORSES 
 
 320. AQHA 443706: L3 Youth Ranch Riding (13 & Under) - Shown: 42 
 Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 
 1033 STYLIN ON THE BAYOU (RHB)  TUCKER LEE DOVE KATIE DOVE 
 1054 FANCY BLUE ROO QUINCY KATHERINE CLAGG COURTNEY DOBBS CLAGG 
 1055 MR GREAT RED QUINCY KATHERINE CLAGG COURTNEY DOBBS CLAGG 
 1139 RED CURIOUS GEORGE SPENCER JAROSZ KEN JAROSZ 
 1158 DAWNS EARLY LIGHT DC SKYLER COOPER GARRETT COOPER 
 1206 FFR WIZARD ADDISON HINTON ADDISON HINTON 
 1333 LENAS WIMPYS ROOSTER KYRAH BOWKER KURT BOWKER 
 1360 SHES GOTTA PISTOL MATTEA L MCQUEEN MATTEA L MCQUEEN 
 1368 NU CASH PRIZE ELIZABETH R GERFEN KAREN E  GERFEN GLUECK 
 1437 KIT KAT CHIC MARGARET ROBINSON MARGARET ROBINSON 
 1446 AVYANNA JAMES CURTIS JOHNSON MICHAEL WATKINS 
 1455 PLENTY SASSY BELL CLARA BANKS CLARA BANKS 
 1459 VON MORE ROUND ADDISON MICHELLE WELLS ADDISON MICHELLE WELLS 
 1498 LIGHTIN UP LIKE WHIZ TAYLOR G BRELAND TAYLOR G BRELAND 
 1513 LITTLESOUTHERNSMARTY SAMANTHA JOHNSON SAMANTHA JOHNSON 
 1519 ATI KAHLUAH LILLIAN HAMILTON JORDAN HAMILTON 
 1576 CHIC BY WHIZ SHELBY GRACE NOYCE AMANDA NOYCE 
 1638 SPARK IN MY HEART HUNTER SKOUBY WILLIAM SKOUBY 
 1663 SMART SARA SAILS TOP KADYN H ELDER EDITH E ELDER 
 1664 DUN ELECTRIFIED IT KADYN H ELDER EDITH E ELDER 
 1666 JP CHICKAROO AMANDA ESCHE AMANDA ESCHE 
 1667 WIMP CALLED WANDA AMANDA ESCHE AMANDA ESCHE 
 1684 SPOOKIN MISS TIVEO ELLIE R POWELL AUDRA POWELL 
 1704 DUN GOT MY REST BECCA K SCHAFFHAUSER SAM SCHAFFHAUSER 
 1710 LENAS PURE WRANGLER HANNAH HAYES WARE HANNAH HAYES WARE 
 1736 PEPPILENA CHARYLET DAVIN LEE CHRISTOPHER DAVIN LEE 
 1738 CATTLING GUN CHARYLET DAVIN LEE CHARLES CHRISTOPHER LEE 
 1742 LIL MISS RED PINE AVEN ADCOCK AVEN ADCOCK 
 1749 MISTER DUAL TRAIN PIPER KELLER MICHAEL KELLER 
 1757 SHEZAN ELECTRIC CODE PIPER KELLER MICHAEL KELLER 
 1811 PEPPY REYN LANEY E FJELSTAD ADDISON FJELSTAD 
 1834 WHIZ RATTLE N HUM WESTON R SANTORO WESTON R SANTORO 
 1837 REYSNTHECATHOUSE ELLIE R POWELL AUDRA POWELL 
 1840 WRANGLERS LAST ATTAK PEYTON FARIS JODY FARIS 
 1870 WHIZENBOONSMAL MADISON HAYDEN RAFACZ MADISON HAYDEN RAFACZ 
 1873 CASHIN IN GUNS COURTNEY HAMMIT COURTNEY HAMMIT 
 1939 GUNADOR ROWDY MULLENS COURTNEY R SMITH 
 1945 DU THE STEP MEGHAN CHRISTINE RENFRO MEGHAN CHRISTINE RENFRO 



 2025 CASUALLY CRUEL COLE GOUTHRO COLE GOUTHRO 
 2027 DOYA THINK IM FLASHY COLE GOUTHRO COLE GOUTHRO 
 2029 BLAQUED OUT COLE GOUTHRO SARAH ANNE MCKIBBEN 
 2055 ROYAL CATTILION LOGAN HICKEY TRICIA SMITH-HICKEY 
 
 321. AQHA 443806: L3 Youth Ranch Riding (14-18) - Shown: 97 
 Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 
 1003 SWEET ON CEE DEE MABRY WARREN SCOTT WARREN 
 1023 SPOOKYS ROAN ROLEX ISABELLE L GONZALEZ ISABELLE L GONZALEZ 
 1024 RUN THIS TOWN ISABELLE L GONZALEZ JUDITH BOTT GONZALEZ 
 1042 HANGIN ON THE LINE SARAH ARMENTA ARMENTA QUARTER HORSES 
 1069 LAZY BUT IM LOADED CHEYENNE L AUGSBURGER CHEYENNE L AUGSBURGER 
 1070 VINTAGE SAN QUINCEE CLARK QUINCEE CLARK 
 1071 SHINE RUF SHINE QUINCEE CLARK KRISTI CLARK 
 1072 WHIZZIN OUT WEST QUINCEE CLARK GENTRY CLARK 
 1075 CIRCLE BAR PEPTONITA (RHB)  RILEY PIRKLE NEAL PIRKLE 
 1095 POPPIN TAGS RACHEL SEMRAU JOHN B SEMRAU 
 1101 WHIZKY BENT ISABELLE HILDEBRANDT ISABELLE HILDEBRANDT 
 1106 SNAP CRAKL CHEX LOLA MORRIS ERIN HAWLEY 
 1107 WHIZ ALL JUICED UP LOLA MORRIS LOLA MORRIS 
 1109 SURENUFFSKIPPIN JENNA MENDEZ JANICE K MENDEZ 
 1116 WHIZZIN BANJO EMILY SAVANNAH PATTON FOUR STAR QUARTER HORSES 
 1131 TS PADDY SHOTA SPARK (RHB)  JESSEE R CLARK KELLY K CLARK 
 1135 GANGSTERS ONEN ONLY THALIA POSTINS THALIA POSTINS 
 1138 BET HESA SMOKER PADEN JAROSZ PADEN JAROSZ 
 1152 PEPTO NU STAR MARY RILEY CACHAT MARY K CACHAT 
 1158 DAWNS EARLY LIGHT DC GARRETT COOPER GARRETT COOPER 
 1164 SCR GUNSHOT KAILYNN STOLL GARRETT TYLER ASHBY 
 1169 PLAYIN MOTOWN (RHB) CATELYN WALKER CATELYN WALKER 
 1170 FRAT CAT CATELYN WALKER CATELYN WALKER 
 1176 DS CD BOOMTIME NICOLE RAELYNN MATTHEWS NICOLE RAELYNN MATTHEWS 
 1178 GUNSAMILLION LIBERTY PENNINGTON RICHARD R PENNINGTON 
 1220 SHININWITHCASH SYDNIE OCHS SUE SANCKEN 
 1226 MELIGUNACTION LEAH TATE LEAH TATE 
 1250 VON SUGAR DOLL AYLA HERMANSON AYLA HERMANSON 
 1256 GOTTA LIL SPOOK PEYTON BAXTER GINGER BAXTER 
 1266 NVR MOONSHINE DUNNIT PEYTON R WAHL PEYTON R WAHL 
 1312 LUCKY CEE BLAIR CAROLINE R BUCHANAN CAROLINE R BUCHANAN 
 1313 A TIME FOR JAZZ CAROLINE R BUCHANAN ANNE BUCHANAN 
 1316 SWEETES CAROLINE R BUCHANAN ANNE BUCHANAN 
 1328 A PASSING TOUCH ISABELLA LAGUNA TINA M LAGUNA 
 1334 REMIES SMOKIN HANNAH INCHIOSTRO HANNAH INCHIOSTRO 
 1358 SNEAK ME CHOCOLATE MORIAH MCQUEEN MORIAH MCQUEEN 
 1369 REY OUT THERE MEAD WILLIAM GERFEN KAREN E  GERFEN GLUECK 
 1385 SPORTS MODEL SCOOTER KAITLYNN PAIGE HANES KAITLYNN PAIGE HANES 
 1386 DUNNIT WITH MOVES KAITLYNN PAIGE HANES KAITLYNN PAIGE HANES 
 1396 MAGNUMATIC CARSON BELLA TULLOSS CARSON BELLA TULLOSS 
 1399 GUNNA TRASH TALK ELLA DOWNARD KRISTINE DOWNARD 
 1400 ULTRA TRASHY ELLA DOWNARD ELLA DOWNARD 
 1403 DAY DREAM CHIC JILLIAN C STOPPERICH PAIGE A STOPPERICH 
 1424 I THINK HES A GUNNER AMBER M GONZALES AMBER GONZALES/COURTNEY BARGER 
 1438 VOODOO DOCTOR KRISTIN BULLARD RONDA BULLARD 
 1458 SF JACK POT (RHB) CALEIGH IWANSKI CALEIGH IWANSKI 
 1461 PALE FACE WHIZ BB EVA MARIE JOHNSON EVA MARIE JOHNSON 
 1467 GOTTA RUN FOREST RUN QUINN HODGES BETH HODGES 
 1469 SHES ROSIE ON LINE QUINN HODGES BETH HODGES 
 1475 CASH THE CODE AMANDA QUARLES AMANDA QUARLES 
 1477 SHINE BY FROSTY NIC WHITLEY L HUGHES TIFFANY HUGHES 
 1496 SHINER SURPRIZE ALEXANDRA EDSALL ALEXANDRA EDSALL 
 1500 KID DUNIT THIS TIME HARPER LYNN LAWSON STACI A LAWSON 
 1511 MISS CATNIC JORDAN MARTIN JORDAN MARTIN 
 1550 BOONSMAL SIXTY SIX CAMERON CORIN POWERS CAMERON CORIN POWERS 
 1579 NMSU LOVE ME TENDER YVONNE R SAAVEDRA YVONNE R SAAVEDRA 
 1581 ND SHES DOUBLE FANCY (RHB)  YVONNE R SAAVEDRA YVONNE R SAAVEDRA 
 1604 BUSYBEINGMYVALENTINE RYAN JAY MAU RYAN JAY MAU 
 1608 VOODOO DOLL RYAN JAY MAU JESSICA CLUTTER 
 1609 ROO STARLET HAYLEE TRIPLITT TERESA TRIPLITT 
 1611 RWS CUTTIN CLASS (RHB) JACQUELINE POTWORA JACQUELINE POTWORA 
 1627 GENUINE POWERSTROKE KYLA NEAL KYLA NEAL 
 1634 DOCS NAUGHTY DOTTY NAOMI L JOHNSON NAOMI L JOHNSON 
 1649 SUDDENLY NO WARNING ABIGAIL ELIZABETH LEWIS ELIZABETH NICOLE LEWIS 
 1651 BUCK ROO ABIGAIL ELIZABETH LEWIS ABIGAIL ELIZABETH LEWIS 
 1658 SOLANO REY WHIZ NAUTICA HAGG KARIN HAGG 
 1695 PEPTOS SMART BERT GRACE M ESTES GRACE M ESTES 
 1735 IM C E O JENNA MCDONALD SOMER RICHARDS 
 1760 ELETRIC LENA CHEX QUINN A GIRARD ANNA L KVASNICKA 
 1761 WHIZ BE TEJON STYLIN QUINN A GIRARD QUINN A GIRARD 
 1770 PEPTOSKINGPLAY KATELYN PUDERBAUGH JAMES PUDERBAUGH 



 1771 SIXGUNS ALLY (RHB) PAYTON PORTERFIELD PAYTON PORTERFIELD 
 1775 STEPS OF PERFECTION PAYTON PORTERFIELD BRENDA BERLIN 
 1800 DUNNIT WITH DIAMONDS MADDIE PASSMORE JANET & ROBERT PASSMORE 
 1805 THIS CHIC IS DREAMY EMERSON ISABELLA MADONIA EMERSON ISABELLA MADONIA 
 1823 HU NU MYVOODOO JUNE D ROBERSON J D ROBERSON 
 1849 JAC N JEWELS SPARK SHELBY LYNCH CARRIE LYNCH 
 1860 SUZZANA PEP CASSIDY ELIZABETH ALLEN CASSIDY ELIZABETH ALLEN 
 1862 SAC RIVER SCOOTER MADISON FUSSELL CHRISTINE WILLS 
 1897 FS MY LUCKY GUNNER HAZEL MACKENZIE MYLES HAZEL MACKENZIE MYLES 
 1899 HIGH STAKES WHIZ ANGELINA RENEE WIDMOSER ANGELINA WIDMOSER 
 1901 IMACROMEDOUTSURVIVOR ANGELINA RENEE WIDMOSER ANGELINA WIDMOSER 
 1914 BOUND FOR PAY CHEX JAX BOUND JAX BOUND 
 1921 MY MOMMAS A PLAYMATE PAXTON WILSON PAXTON WILSON 
 1922 SF SHINING LIGHT (RHB) AYDEN W LONG AYDEN W LONG 
 1925 DMR LITTLE BOON GIRL (RHB)  JOLENE EBERSOLE JOLENE EBERSOLE 
 1935 BINGOS GOTTA GUN KENNEDY HAINES KENNEDY HAINES 
 1937 HEZALITTLEBITCOUNTRY ELIZABETH R CLIFTON HANNAH CLIFTON 
 1942 NIC STOLE MY HEART PARKER JOSPH RALSTON MEG GRIFFITH-RALSTON 
 1962 BUSY BE N FANCY JUSTIN EDDY KELLY R EDDY 
 1967 BOUND TO BURN CASH JAX BOUND JAX BOUND 
 1973 GUNNA SPARKEM HAYLEE TRIPLITT HAYLEE TRIPLITT 
 2026 CEE BAR GIN WHIZ HAYLEY M MERTZ HAYLEY M MERTZ 
 2041 MWS FLASHED N CHOCK SYDNEY SARGENT SYDNEY SARGENT 
 2046 BOONS GALLITO ROJO LANE ANDREW JOHNSON LANE ANDREW JOHNSON 
 2048 SPOT ON JOE ROSEMARY HARTMAN ROSEMARY HARTMAN 
 2053 FL MISTER DUAL PIC HAYLEE TRIPLITT DONA TRIPLITT 
 
 322. AQHA 410909: Ranch Trail - Shown: 69 
 Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 
 1003 SWEET ON CEE DEE MABRY WARREN SCOTT WARREN 
 1069 LAZY BUT IM LOADED CHEYENNE L AUGSBURGER CHEYENNE L AUGSBURGER 
 1075 CIRCLE BAR PEPTONITA (RHB)  RILEY PIRKLE NEAL PIRKLE 
 1103 I HOPE I CAN CAN IAN CRAWFORD IAN CRAWFORD 
 1106 SNAP CRAKL CHEX LOLA MORRIS ERIN HAWLEY 
 1109 SURENUFFSKIPPIN JENNA MENDEZ JANICE K MENDEZ 
 1116 WHIZZIN BANJO EMILY SAVANNAH PATTON FOUR STAR QUARTER HORSES 
 1131 TS PADDY SHOTA SPARK (RHB)  JESSEE R CLARK KELLY K CLARK 
 1135 GANGSTERS ONEN ONLY THALIA POSTINS THALIA POSTINS 
 1158 DAWNS EARLY LIGHT DC GARRETT COOPER GARRETT COOPER 
 1164 SCR GUNSHOT KAILYNN STOLL GARRETT TYLER ASHBY 
 1176 DS CD BOOMTIME NICOLE RAELYNN MATTHEWS  NICOLE RAELYNN MATTHEWS 
 1178 GUNSAMILLION LIBERTY PENNINGTON RICHARD R PENNINGTON 
 1206 FFR WIZARD ADDISON HINTON ADDISON HINTON 
 1368 NU CASH PRIZE ELIZABETH R GERFEN KAREN E  GERFEN GLUECK 
 1369 REY OUT THERE MEAD WILLIAM GERFEN KAREN E  GERFEN GLUECK 
 1396 MAGNUMATIC CARSON BELLA TULLOSS CARSON BELLA TULLOSS 
 1399 GUNNA TRASH TALK ELLA DOWNARD KRISTINE DOWNARD 
 1400 ULTRA TRASHY ELLA DOWNARD ELLA DOWNARD 
 1427 THE KUTEST KRYMSUN ELLA MARIE WIGHT ELLA MARIE WIGHT 
 1428 ORDER THE ROSES ELLA MARIE WIGHT ELLA MARIE WIGHT 
 1437 KIT KAT CHIC MARGARET ROBINSON MARGARET ROBINSON 
 1438 VOODOO DOCTOR KRISTIN BULLARD RONDA BULLARD 
 1458 SF JACK POT (RHB) CALEIGH IWANSKI CALEIGH IWANSKI 
 1459 VON MORE ROUND ADDISON MICHELLE WELLS ADDISON MICHELLE WELLS 
 1475 CASH THE CODE AMANDA QUARLES AMANDA QUARLES 
 1511 MISS CATNIC JORDAN MARTIN JORDAN MARTIN 
 1514 POCO VELVET CAT PAIGE H POINTER DIANA QUINTANA 
 1579 NMSU LOVE ME TENDER YVONNE R SAAVEDRA YVONNE R SAAVEDRA 
 1581 ND SHES DOUBLE FANCY (RHB)  YVONNE R SAAVEDRA YVONNE R SAAVEDRA 
 1588 THE FLETCHERATOR (RHB) MASON ANN ELLIOTT MASON ANN ELLIOTT 
 1604 BUSYBEINGMYVALENTINE RYAN JAY MAU RYAN JAY MAU 
 1608 VOODOO DOLL RYAN JAY MAU JESSICA CLUTTER 
 1609 ROO STARLET HAYLEE TRIPLITT TERESA TRIPLITT 
 1627 GENUINE POWERSTROKE KYLA NEAL KYLA NEAL 
 1634 DOCS NAUGHTY DOTTY NAOMI L JOHNSON NAOMI L JOHNSON 
 1649 SUDDENLY NO WARNING ABIGAIL ELIZABETH LEWIS ELIZABETH NICOLE LEWIS 
 1651 BUCK ROO ABIGAIL ELIZABETH LEWIS ABIGAIL ELIZABETH LEWIS 
 1666 JP CHICKAROO AMANDA ESCHE AMANDA ESCHE 
 1667 WIMP CALLED WANDA AMANDA ESCHE AMANDA ESCHE 
 1695 PEPTOS SMART BERT GRACE M ESTES GRACE M ESTES 
 1736 PEPPILENA CHARYLET DAVIN LEE CHRISTOPHER DAVIN LEE 
 1738 CATTLING GUN CHARYLET DAVIN LEE CHARLES CHRISTOPHER LEE 
 1757 SHEZAN ELECTRIC CODE PIPER KELLER MICHAEL KELLER 
 1761 WHIZ BE TEJON STYLIN QUINN A GIRARD QUINN A GIRARD 
 1770 PEPTOSKINGPLAY KATELYN PUDERBAUGH JAMES PUDERBAUGH 
 1771 SIXGUNS ALLY (RHB) PAYTON PORTERFIELD PAYTON PORTERFIELD 
 1775 STEPS OF PERFECTION PAYTON PORTERFIELD BRENDA BERLIN 
 1800 DUNNIT WITH DIAMONDS MADDIE PASSMORE JANET & ROBERT  



 PASSMORE 
 1823 HU NU MYVOODOO JUNE D ROBERSON J D ROBERSON 
 1849 JAC N JEWELS SPARK SHELBY LYNCH CARRIE LYNCH 
 1860 SUZZANA PEP CASSIDY ELIZABETH ALLEN CASSIDY ELIZABETH ALLEN 
 1870 WHIZENBOONSMAL MADISON HAYDEN RAFACZ MADISON HAYDEN RAFACZ 
 1897 FS MY LUCKY GUNNER HAZEL MACKENZIE MYLES HAZEL MACKENZIE MYLES 
 1922 SF SHINING LIGHT (RHB) AYDEN W LONG AYDEN W LONG 
 1925 DMR LITTLE BOON GIRL (RHB)  JOLENE EBERSOLE JOLENE EBERSOLE 
 1926 HK CARMEL IMAGE REAGAN SCHWARTZ REAGAN SCHWARTZ 
 1937 HEZALITTLEBITCOUNTRY ELIZABETH R CLIFTON HANNAH CLIFTON 
 1939 GUNADOR ROWDY MULLENS COURTNEY R SMITH 
 1941 NO GUNS ON EASTER ROWDY MULLENS COURTNEY R SMITH 
 1942 NIC STOLE MY HEART PARKER JOSPH RALSTON MEG GRIFFITH-RALSTON 
 1967 BOUND TO BURN CASH JAX BOUND JAX BOUND 
 2025 CASUALLY CRUEL COLE GOUTHRO COLE GOUTHRO 
 2027 DOYA THINK IM FLASHY COLE GOUTHRO COLE GOUTHRO 
 2041 MWS FLASHED N CHOCK SYDNEY SARGENT SYDNEY SARGENT 
 2048 SPOT ON JOE ROSEMARY HARTMAN ROSEMARY HARTMAN 
 2055 ROYAL CATTILION LOGAN HICKEY TRICIA SMITH-HICKEY 
 2058 SMART LIKE EINSTEIN ADDYSON SHERBECK BROOKE N SHERBECK 
 2065 SMART KWACKIN BOON (RHB)  BENJAMIN SELF BIRGIT SELF 
  
 323. AQHA 444706: L3 Youth Hunter Under Saddle (13 & Under) - Shown: 28 
 Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 
 1011 KROWN ON THE ROX ESTELLE MCPARLAN ESTELLE MCPARLAN 
 1028 FUN TO BE BEST MYAH JANE CHAPUT STACY E CHAPUT 
 1031 UF A REASON TO MOVE LAYLA DELVECCHIO JOELY DELVECCHIO 
 1096 ONE WICKEDIMPRESSION VICTORIA DICK CECILIA ZABEL/M MAENLE/ V DICK 
 1134 ASSETS AGENDA EMMA GRACE GORE EMMA GRACE GORE 
 1185 FASHION STATEMANT MADELINE RIPPEON MADELINE RIPPEON 
 1221 DREAMINGFORJACKS TAYLOR HINELY TAYLOR HINELY 
 1233 SEIZE YOUR ASSETS RYLEE JANAE SNODGRASS KELLI JANAE SNODGRASS 
 1253 LOPEN ASSETS ELLA MAE THOMPSON ELLA MAE THOMPSON 
 1339 ART I RIVETING KYRAH BOWKER KYRAH BOWKER 
 1352 SLOT MACHINE NATALIE HUDSON NATALIE HUDSON 
 1364 A DIGGIN HOT TIME LIV JILLIAN WINTER COURTNEY WINTER 
 1367 MOXIE IN MOTION ADDISON LUTHER ADDISON LUTHER 
 1413 DETAILS OF WILLY MORGAN MERRILL PAIGE PESHINA MERRILL 
 1417 IT ONLYTAKES AMINUTE JUNE DRINKALL JENNY M DRINKALL 
 1440 ITS A GOOD PLEASURE TAYLOR BATES TAYLOR BATES 
 1453 BOYS ITS OVER LAUREN DEEDS LAUREN DEEDS 
 1495 DENYING YOUR ASSETS TYNLEE WILLIAMS KARA WILLIAMS 
 1538 PROTECT ME HONEY JORDAN MACAN HEATHER TOWNSEND-MACAN 
 1635 INVIOUS MISTER KAYLYN GABRIELLE KRUCHTEN KRISTINE KRUCHTEN 
 1709 RRED SOLO CUP MACY KAYE FINNEY SARAH L FINNEY 
 1758 THE NEXT DREW BERRY DANA MOODY LINDA K MOODY 
 1843 STYLES SOPHISTICATED KENZIE BRACKEN LAURA BRACKEN 
 1857 A CERTAIN FANTASY BRAYLEE COX BRAYLEE COX 
 1858 CHIPPENDALES IMAGE JENNA HENKENSIEFKEN JENNA HENKENSIEFKEN 
 1881 MOONLIT VITALS MAISY EWING MAISY EWING 
 2028 BORN N EAST LA MEGHAN CHRISTINE RENFRO NANCY ANN ALTO-RENFRO 
 2075 BOOZE KRUZE AUBRIE ADAMS AUBRIE ADAMS 
 
 324. AQHA 444806: L3 Youth Hunter Under Saddle (14-18) - Shown: 38 
 Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 
 1013 AL E HONDRO ISABELLA ERWIN ISABELLA ERWIN 
 1045 IM N OUTSIDER VIOLET SHETLER VIOLET SHETLER 
 1068 MADE NO REGRETS CHEYENNE L AUGSBURGER CHEYENNE L AUGSBURGER 
 1079 KRUZIN ON UP ANNA M BEIHOFFER ANNA M BEIHOFFER 
 1094 CASH INCLUDED NATASHA D REPLOGLE ROBIN REPLOGLE 
 1124 WON VITAL CODE RV ELLA PETAK ELLA PETAK 
 1217 VS LIFE FLIGHT LOGAN MARIE GLOUDE LOGAN MARIE GLOUDE 
 1231 AL BE SEEING YA ASHLEY E BERGHORST ASHLEY E BERGHORST 
 1247 I WILL BE DANCIN CASSIDY FRITZ CASSIDY FRITZ 
 1255 FIGHTIN OFF SLEEP PEYTON BAXTER GINGER BAXTER 
 1303 HUNTIN A HOT COWGIRL ALEXA VICTORIA BLACK ALEXA VICTORIA BLACK 
 1310 TRIPLE UP INVESTMENT ALEXANDRA SANTOS SHANE SPENCER 
 1318 SKYS BLUE EYES KACI A RODRIGUEZ KACI A RODRIGUEZ 
 1361 N A HEARTBEAT ISABELLA MARIE D’ONOFRIO JENNIFER M D'ONOFRIO 
 1395 WILLY WILLY NICE BRYNNA N CHEEK BRYNNA N CHEEK 
 1407 YOU JUST WAIT N SEE ALEXIS POTTS ALEXIS POTTS 
 1466 THE RIGHT MECHANIC AVERY M LANGLEY ANNA LANGLEY 
 1486 LEADING THE LINE BROOKE REEVES BROOKE/KRISTY REEVES 
 1570 IMA LAZY GUY LILLIAN LANEY LILLIAN LANEY 
 1603 ONLY N THE BLU FOR U REESE A BRADEN REESE A BRADEN 
 1622 DUPLICATED IN IRON ADDISON JOHNSON ADDISON JOHNSON 
 1687 GOOD AT DA BAR MADISON FUSSELL REBECCA FUSSELL 
 1698 CHASE THE FROST AWAY LACI HEINER LACI HEINER 



 1756 RED HOT N RED CAELAN HUNTER BETH ANN CONRAD 
 1763 TALLDARKNCHOCOLATE MALLORY T FRICKE MALLORY T FRICKE 
 1778 HOLLYWOOD NITEZ MILLIE LANDON MILLIE LANDON 
 1779 KM JUSTA LITTLE BIT BROOKE MADISON EDWARDS KAMBRIE ATKINS 
 1788 MIST MY INVITATION MADDIE PASSMORE JANET & ROBERT PASSMORE 
 1821 THE REPAIR MAN MADISON BURLETT SUSAN L BURLETT 
 1845 IF IM HONEST EVELYN E DOLES THE PARTNERSHIP 
 1856 GONA GETCHA GOOD ABIGAIL COLE ABIGAIL COLE 
 1868 WSA IM BOMB DIGGITY KIARA KOCUREK KIARA KOCUREK 
 1871 A MIDNIGHT COWBOY EMMA J DEJONG EMMA J DEJONG 
 1933 BMQ MOVE LIKE JAGGER KELLY ANN DAVENPORT KELLY ANN DAVENPORT 
 1949 A COMPLETE MACHINE CAROLINE FREDENBURG TYLER FREDENBURG 
 1969 TOO BLAZIN COOL ALEXIA TORDOFF WILD LLC 
 1971 MACS SMOKIN HOT ABBY GODDARD (SASKATCHEWAN) ABBY GODDARD 
 1999 JACKET REQUIRED CAMERYN KOLINOSKI BIANCA PIETRA KOLINOSKI 
 
 325. AQHA 452706: L3 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation (13 & Under) - Shown: 41 
 Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 
 1031 UF A REASON TO MOVE LAYLA DELVECCHIO JOELY DELVECCHIO 
 1065 SUDDENS BEST ASSET TRINITY ESERJOSE ALEFA ESERJOSE 
 1067 KM THIS ROUNDS ON ME MAKEILA ESERJOSE ALEFA ESERJOSE 
 1086 KM BOSHOTINVESTMENT CHESNEY JAY WATKINS CHESNEY JAY WATKINS 
 1096 ONE WICKEDIMPRESSION VICTORIA DICK CECILIA ZABEL/M MAENLE/ V DICK 
 1133 KM GENUINELY BEST EMMA GRACE GORE EMMA GRACE GORE 
 1157 ABSOLUTELY WATCH ME EVA JOHNSTON GARRETT AND  SHANNON JOHNSTON 
 1185 FASHION STATEMANT MADELINE RIPPEON MADELINE RIPPEON 
 1208 THE ONE YOU LOVE VICTORIA RALEIGH KAITLIN LARSCHAN 
 1233 SEIZE YOUR ASSETS RYLEE JANAE SNODGRASS KELLI JANAE SNODGRASS 
 1253 LOPEN ASSETS ELLA MAE THOMPSON ELLA MAE THOMPSON 
 1259 MOSTLY CHOCOLATE DAKOTA N HONEA SID JOHNSON 
 1272 SHES ROCKIN MY DREAM ISABELLA BUCKLEY WILLIAM M BUCKLEY 
 1273 HOW BOUT AT MIDNIGHT KYLIE DAVIS KYLIE DAVIS 
 1339 ART I RIVETING KYRAH BOWKER KYRAH BOWKER 
 1342 THE ONLY LEADIN LADY ELEANOR OTT ELEANOR OTT 
 1346 HOT OVATIONS NATALIE HUDSON NATALIE HUDSON 
 1364 A DIGGIN HOT TIME LIV JILLIAN WINTER COURTNEY WINTER 
 1382 IMA LADY LEPRECHAUN EVA HASKINS EVA HASKINS 
 1432 IM UNLEASHED PAISLEY ANDERSON AMY ANDERSON 
 1440 ITS A GOOD PLEASURE TAYLOR BATES TAYLOR BATES 
 1452 GOOD LUCK CHARLEY LAUREN DEEDS GRETCHEN DEEDS 
 1460 ONLY N THE LIME LITE ATHENA JOHNSON ATHENA JOHNSON 
 1531 STOP AND STARE AVA HATHAWAY AVA HATHAWAY 
 1542 RR HUNTIN FOR MORE ASHLEE M ACKER ASHLEE M ACKER 
 1573 MADE TWICE AS NICE MYLIE PARKER MYLIE PARKER 
 1635 INVIOUS MISTER KAYLYN GABRIELLE KRUCHTEN KRISTINE KRUCHTEN 
 1669 DRESS ELEGANT AVIANA GRACE NEMETH AVIANA GRACE NEMETH 
 1709 RRED SOLO CUP MACY KAYE FINNEY SARAH L FINNEY 
 1714 JUST CALL WILLY ELLE BASSION EVEY BASSION 
 1751 SWEET MADE PIPER KELLER HEATHER LEIGH KELLER 
 1753 MAN IM SASSY ISABELLA HAMILTON ISABELLA HAMILTON 
 1758 THE NEXT DREW BERRY DANA MOODY LINDA K MOODY 
 1780 SO BLUE FOR YOU EMMA WRAY EMMA WRAY 
 1790 ZIPS ULTIMATUM RYLEA STREIT JESSICA L STREIT 
 1808 THE PERFECT KRYME CAMILLE E KENNEDY ANNE KENNEDY 
 1847 SWEETNSOPHISTICATED KENZIE BRACKEN LAURA BRACKEN 
 1874 ABSOLUTELY PROTECTED KELSEA J BOMKE RANAHAN RANCH 
 1881 MOONLIT VITALS MAISY EWING MAISY EWING 
 1951 QUITA MACHINE ELDEN J FREDENBURG TYLER FREDENBURG 
 1954 SHOWOFFYOURASSETS ELLISTIN MOREY ELISHA L T KEITH 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 326. AQHA 452806: L3 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation (14-18) - Shown: 69 
 Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 
 1013 AL E HONDRO ISABELLA ERWIN ISABELLA ERWIN 
 1020 ALMOST INVITED SYDNEY ANN SWALLOM SYDNEY ANN SWALLOM 
 1030 GIVE ME THE GOODS JESSICA MCALLISTER TAMI D ADAMS MCALLISTER 
 1045 IM N OUTSIDER VIOLET SHETLER VIOLET SHETLER 
 1068 MADE NO REGRETS CHEYENNE L AUGSBURGER CHEYENNE L AUGSBURGER 
 1079 KRUZIN ON UP ANNA M BEIHOFFER ANNA M BEIHOFFER 
 1094 CASH INCLUDED NATASHA D REPLOGLE ROBIN REPLOGLE 
 1123 HERES HOPIN IM HOT PAYTON ANN BOUTELLE PAYTON ANN BOUTELLE 
 1126 IM GUNNA LETIT SHINE JENTRY HONOR SHANDLEY JENTRY HONOR SHANDLEY 
 1153 BLAZING HOT N GOLD JORDAN DAVIS JORDAN DAVIS 
 1155 BETTA BELIEVE IT BROOKE JOLSTAD JULIE JOLSTAD 
 1215 DADDY DOESNT KNOW CASSANDRE MICHELLE EHRLE CASSANDRE MICHELLE EHRLE 
 1230 IMMORTALISED JENNA BERGHORST JENNA BERGHORST 
 1238 ONE HUNDRED PERCENT NADALEE MICHELLE VASQUEZ NADALEE MICHELLE VASQUEZ 
 1248 SLEEP WALKING CASSIDY FRITZ CASSIDY FRITZ 
 1249 ELI INVESTING WISELY COLBI JACOBS JIM STUBBS 
 1252 IZZY GOT IT CALEN M BRADEN CALEN M BRADEN 
 1255 FIGHTIN OFF SLEEP PEYTON BAXTER GINGER BAXTER 
 1257 GOOD N CERTAIN LILY R RICHARDSON LILY R RICHARDSON 
 1264 THERE MUST B A CATCH ALYVIA DIXON ALYVIA DIXON 
 1268 A LAZY LADY ZOE MACBETH ZOE MACBETH 
 1297 KM VESTED IN BO ABIGAIL ZAWISZA ABIGAIL ZAWISZA 
 1299 THE BLK LIST ABIGAIL E HARDY ABIGAIL E HARDY 
 1303 HUNTIN A HOT COWGIRL ALEXA VICTORIA BLACK ALEXA VICTORIA BLACK 
 1310 TRIPLE UP INVESTMENT ALEXANDRA SANTOS SHANE SPENCER 
 1311 ILL TAKE THE ASSET ALYSSA JIPPING ALYSSA JIPPING 
 1324 LOPING FOR ASSETS MARCELLA ANNABEL BEE MARCELLA ANNABEL BEE 
 1329 SHESA HOT SELECTION MADISON PARDUHN JEFF TRUST 
 1344 HEZA SMILIN TIGER JACQUELINE POTWORA JACQUELINE POTWORA 
 1347 HRZ FIRST DANCE GENEVIEVE AHLSTEDT GENEVIEVE AHLSTEDT 
 1359 WHATA MOONLITE RIDE ISABELLA MARIE D’ONOFRIO  ISABELLA MARIE D'ONOFRIO 
 1384 ONE HOT BIG LEAGUER JILLIAN C STOPPERICH JILLIAN C STOPPERICH 
 1409 MOUSE TRAPPED ALEXIS POTTS ALEXIS POTTS 
 1412 KM THREE BARS DOWN AVA R BLYTH AVA R BLYTH 
 1456 WON LAZY LOPIN RV IVY ELISE BELL IVY ELISE BELL 
 1472 SUDENLYSOPHISTICATED AVERY M LANGLEY AVERY M LANGLEY 
 1486 LEADING THE LINE BROOKE REEVES BROOKE/KRISTY REEVES 
 1503 FORGET ME NOTT HEIDI WOOD HEIDI WOOD 
 1582 JUST CALL ME LAZY EMMA J DEJONG EMMA J DEJONG 
 1587 HEZ WILLY FANCY AINSLEY RAINE LINNELL (SASKATCHEWAN) KAREN LINNELL 
 1606 A NATURAL DANCER LILY R RICHARDSON ROBERTA A & LILY RICHARDSON 
 1636 OLENA STEALS UR KING EMMA NOEL RANKIN EMMA NOEL RANKIN 
 1673 HUNTIN HOTTY TOTTYS JAYNA LAGACE WHITNEY A LAGACE 
 1687 GOOD AT DA BAR MADISON FUSSELL REBECCA FUSSELL 
 1690 GOODBAR HAD A DREAM LILLIAN CHAPPELL WOODRUFF ROUND LLC 
 1694 RED E WHEN YOU ARE MARINA MAROTTO MARINA MAROTTO 
 1729 SHESA HOT DREAM RACHEL R KEELER MICHELLE KEELER 
 1745 ZIPPIN PAST THE BEST CARLI KERNS CARLI KERNS 
 1750 MADE TO SLAY BROOKE GARCIA BROOKE GARCIA 
 1754 HEZ PRETTY EXTREME TATUM KELLER HEATHER LEIGH KELLER 
 1763 TALLDARKNCHOCOLATE MALLORY T FRICKE MALLORY T FRICKE 
 1776 IMA HOT TIME BROOKE MADISON EDWARDS BROOKE MADISON EDWARDS 
 1778 HOLLYWOOD NITEZ MILLIE LANDON MILLIE LANDON 
 1788 MIST MY INVITATION MADDIE PASSMORE JANET & ROBERT PASSMORE 
 1819 PS BRINGIN THE BUCKS JUNE D ROBERSON JUNE D ROBERSON 
 1845 IF IM HONEST EVELYN E DOLES THE PARTNERSHIP 
 1848 AND THEN THEY DANCED MEGAN E MILLER MEGAN E MILLER 
 1856 GONA GETCHA GOOD ABIGAIL COLE ABIGAIL COLE 
 1869 YOU STOP MY HEART MAKENNA C BOMKE RANAHAN RANCH 
 1876 EYE SPY SUMTHIN BLUE DENIM JO WELHOUSE JENNY WELHOUSE 
 1902 FANTASDECK KATIE RUFFENER KATIE RUFFENER 
 1907 IRON RIDE TAYLOR MARIE KLIMMER TAYLOR MARIE KLIMMER 
 1913 DO IT LIKE THAT MORGAN D'ALBINI MORGAN D'ALBINI 
 1915 SELECTION SO GOLD KAYLIE BANKS KORI KILE 
 1949 A COMPLETE MACHINE CAROLINE FREDENBURG TYLER FREDENBURG 
 1969 TOO BLAZIN COOL ALEXIA TORDOFF WILD LLC 
 1971 MACS SMOKIN HOT ABBY GODDARD (SASKATCHEWAN) ABBY GODDARD 
 1993 CATCH TWENTY TWO EMMA J TARTER EMMA J TARTER 
 2006 NATURAL MOVER CAMERYN KOLINOSKI BIANCA PIETRA KOLINOSKI 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 327. AQHA 450006: L3 Youth Working Hunter - Shown: 38 
 Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 
 1012 NATURAL RIDE ISABELLA ERWIN ISABELLA ERWIN 
 1013 AL E HONDRO ISABELLA ERWIN ISABELLA ERWIN 
 1021 ART I A LARK EMMA FUCHS EMMA FUCHS 
 1022 DR FORREST JUMP PHD NORA FUCHS NORA FUCHS 
 1078 HUNTIN FOR A LIVING MEA FULLER AUDREY FULLER 
 1088 ONE LAST CAPTIVE LESA DOSKOCIL LESA DOSKOCIL 
 1090 SHININGFORTHEGIRLS BRYLEE C MORGAN CLIFFORD HODGE 
 1147 TRU LEE VICTORIA SCHOLL MARISSA SCHOLL 
 1161 LEVITES TABITHA HESS TABITHA HESS 
 1177 A HEART LIKE MINE LIBERTY PENNINGTON LIBERTY PENNINGTON 
 1208 THE ONE YOU LOVE VICTORIA RALEIGH KAITLIN LARSCHAN 
 1296 MY SECRET PAST ABIGAIL E HARDY ABIGAIL E HARDY 
 1299 THE BLK LIST ABIGAIL E HARDY ABIGAIL E HARDY 
 1319 THE MEXICAN MOVE ISABEL SPESS KRISTINA SPESS 
 1357 UNFORGETABLE RALPH ISABELLA LAGUNA TINA M LAGUNA 
 1371 TORRID AFFAIRE SARA LYNN SULLIVAN FIVE STAR PERFORMANCE HORSES 
 1381 ATM MIA HASKINS MIA HASKINS 
 1487 ACCOMPLISHED IRONS HANNAH E DOBERT HANNAH E DOBERT 
 1505 SHE DREAMS IN COLOR MELINDA BARA MELINDA BARA 
 1547 HAVN A SUPREME TIME JAX BOUND JAX BOUND 
 1640 AL BE JOYFUL EMMA NOEL RANKIN SAVANNAH METHENY 
 1714 JUST CALL WILLY ELLE BASSION EVEY BASSION 
 1768 CD LONG STOCKINGS KARRINGTON CHRISTMAS KARRINGTON CHRISTMAS 
 1780 SO BLUE FOR YOU EMMA WRAY EMMA WRAY 
 1788 MIST MY INVITATION MADDIE PASSMORE JANET & ROBERT PASSMORE 
 1839 LUVIN N LEAVIN KARRINGTON CHRISTMAS KARRINGTON CHRISTMAS 
 1848 AND THEN THEY DANCED MEGAN E MILLER MEGAN E MILLER 
 1851 WILLYOUACCEPTHISROSE SOPHIA NEWTON SOPHIA NEWTON 
 1878 MOXIE GIRL MADISON BROWN MADISON BROWN 
 1882 NATURALLY IMMORTAL DENIM JO WELHOUSE JENNY WELHOUSE 
 1883 TRULY NATURAL ELLE BASSION EVEY BASSION 
 1952 THE BIG BAD WOLFE PAISLEY R CHAMBERLAIN PAISLEY R CHAMBERLAIN 
 1953 TRU MAN TO A LADY MADISON FURLONG MADISON FURLONG 
 1983 CLASSIC CIRCLE KAREN FAVATA VIRGINIA BEATON WEYERS 
 1999 JACKET REQUIRED CAMERYN KOLINOSKI BIANCA PIETRA KOLINOSKI 
 2002 WHAT WE DO BY BLUE CORINNE KOLINOSKI BIANCA PIETRA KOLINOSKI 
 2006 NATURAL MOVER CAMERYN KOLINOSKI BIANCA PIETRA KOLINOSKI 
 2043 OHH M G AMANDA WALSH AMANDA WALSH 
 
 328. AQHA 453006: L3 Youth Equitation Over Fences - Shown: 35 
 Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 
 1012 NATURAL RIDE ISABELLA ERWIN ISABELLA ERWIN 
 1013 AL E HONDRO ISABELLA ERWIN ISABELLA ERWIN 
 1021 ART I A LARK EMMA FUCHS EMMA FUCHS 
 1022 DR FORREST JUMP PHD NORA FUCHS NORA FUCHS 
 1078 HUNTIN FOR A LIVING MEA FULLER AUDREY FULLER 
 1088 ONE LAST CAPTIVE LESA DOSKOCIL LESA DOSKOCIL 
 1090 SHININGFORTHEGIRLS BRYLEE C MORGAN CLIFFORD HODGE 
 1126 IM GUNNA LETIT SHINE JENTRY HONOR SHANDLEY JENTRY HONOR SHANDLEY 
 1147 TRU LEE VICTORIA SCHOLL MARISSA SCHOLL 
 1161 LEVITES TABITHA HESS TABITHA HESS 
 1177 A HEART LIKE MINE LIBERTY PENNINGTON LIBERTY PENNINGTON 
 1208 THE ONE YOU LOVE VICTORIA RALEIGH KAITLIN LARSCHAN 
 1296 MY SECRET PAST ABIGAIL E HARDY ABIGAIL E HARDY 
 1299 THE BLK LIST ABIGAIL E HARDY ABIGAIL E HARDY 
 1319 THE MEXICAN MOVE ISABEL SPESS KRISTINA SPESS 
 1371 TORRID AFFAIRE SARA LYNN SULLIVAN FIVE STAR PERFORMANCE HORSES 
 1381 ATM MIA HASKINS MIA HASKINS 
 1487 ACCOMPLISHED IRONS HANNAH E DOBERT HANNAH E DOBERT 
 1505 SHE DREAMS IN COLOR MELINDA BARA MELINDA BARA 
 1547 HAVN A SUPREME TIME JAX BOUND JAX BOUND 
 1640 AL BE JOYFUL EMMA NOEL RANKIN SAVANNAH METHENY 
 1714 JUST CALL WILLY ELLE BASSION EVEY BASSION 
 1768 CD LONG STOCKINGS KARRINGTON CHRISTMAS KARRINGTON CHRISTMAS 
 1780 SO BLUE FOR YOU EMMA WRAY EMMA WRAY 
 1788 MIST MY INVITATION MADDIE PASSMORE JANET & ROBERT PASSMORE 
 1848 AND THEN THEY DANCED MEGAN E MILLER MEGAN E MILLER 
 1851 WILLYOUACCEPTHISROSE SOPHIA NEWTON SOPHIA NEWTON 
 1878 MOXIE GIRL MADISON BROWN MADISON BROWN 
 1882 NATURALLY IMMORTAL DENIM JO WELHOUSE JENNY WELHOUSE 
 1952 THE BIG BAD WOLFE PAISLEY R CHAMBERLAIN PAISLEY R CHAMBERLAIN 
 1953 TRU MAN TO A LADY MADISON FURLONG MADISON FURLONG 
 1983 CLASSIC CIRCLE KAREN FAVATA VIRGINIA  BEATON WEYERS 
 2002 WHAT WE DO BY BLUE CORINNE KOLINOSKI BIANCA PIETRA KOLINOSKI 
 2006 NATURAL MOVER CAMERYN KOLINOSKI BIANCA PIETRA KOLINOSKI 
 2043 OHH M G AMANDA WALSH AMANDA WALSH 



 329. AQHA 451006: L3 Youth Hunter Hack - Shown: 33 
 Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 
 1012 NATURAL RIDE ISABELLA ERWIN ISABELLA ERWIN 
 1013 AL E HONDRO ISABELLA ERWIN ISABELLA ERWIN 
 1078 HUNTIN FOR A LIVING MEA FULLER AUDREY FULLER 
 1088 ONE LAST CAPTIVE LESA DOSKOCIL LESA DOSKOCIL 
 1090 SHININGFORTHEGIRLS BRYLEE C MORGAN CLIFFORD HODGE 
 1147 TRU LEE VICTORIA SCHOLL MARISSA SCHOLL 
 1161 LEVITES TABITHA HESS TABITHA HESS 
 1177 A HEART LIKE MINE LIBERTY PENNINGTON LIBERTY PENNINGTON 
 1205 PRETTY LINGERIE ISABELLA HUMBERSTONE ISABELLA HUMBERSTONE 
 1208 THE ONE YOU LOVE VICTORIA RALEIGH KAITLIN LARSCHAN 
 1265 THATS MY JAM ADDISON HARR ADDISON HARR 
 1296 MY SECRET PAST ABIGAIL E HARDY ABIGAIL E HARDY 
 1299 THE BLK LIST ABIGAIL E HARDY ABIGAIL E HARDY 
 1319 THE MEXICAN MOVE ISABEL SPESS KRISTINA SPESS 
 1381 ATM MIA HASKINS MIA HASKINS 
 1487 ACCOMPLISHED IRONS HANNAH E DOBERT HANNAH E DOBERT 
 1549 SHESA SHADE SLEEPY JAX BOUND JAX BOUND 
 1640 AL BE JOYFUL EMMA NOEL RANKIN SAVANNAH METHENY 
 1714 JUST CALL WILLY ELLE BASSION EVEY BASSION 
 1780 SO BLUE FOR YOU EMMA WRAY EMMA WRAY 
 1788 MIST MY INVITATION MADDIE PASSMORE JANET & ROBERT PASSMORE 
 1839 LUVIN N LEAVIN KARRINGTON CHRISTMAS KARRINGTON CHRISTMAS 
 1848 AND THEN THEY DANCED MEGAN E MILLER MEGAN E MILLER 
 1851 WILLYOUACCEPTHISROSE SOPHIA NEWTON SOPHIA NEWTON 
 1876 EYE SPY SUMTHIN BLUE DENIM JO WELHOUSE JENNY WELHOUSE 
 1878 MOXIE GIRL MADISON BROWN MADISON BROWN 
 1883 TRULY NATURAL ELLE BASSION EVEY BASSION 
 1952 THE BIG BAD WOLFE PAISLEY R CHAMBERLAIN PAISLEY R CHAMBERLAIN 
 1953 TRU MAN TO A LADY MADISON FURLONG MADISON FURLONG 
 1983 CLASSIC CIRCLE KAREN FAVATA VIRGINIA BEATON WEYERS 
 2002 WHAT WE DO BY BLUE CORINNE KOLINOSKI BIANCA PIETRA KOLINOSKI 
 2006 NATURAL MOVER CAMERYN KOLINOSKI BIANCA PIETRA KOLINOSKI 
 2043 OHH M G AMANDA WALSH AMANDA WALSH 
 
 330. AQHA 448000: Youth Jumping - Shown: 16 
 Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 
 1126 IM GUNNA LETIT SHINE JENTRY HONOR SHANDLEY JENTRY HONOR SHANDLEY 
 1173 BOLD TEXAS BUG ALWEN HENDRICK DANIEL HENDRICK 
 1357 UNFORGETABLE RALPH ISABELLA LAGUNA TINA M LAGUNA 
 1447 CR HEZA SALTY COWBOY TRINITY KERNES TRINITY KERNES 
 1547 HAVN A SUPREME TIME JAX BOUND JAX BOUND 
 1755 SURE AS NONE KYLEE FAVALORO KYLEE FAVALORO 
 1768 CD LONG STOCKINGS KARRINGTON CHRISTMAS KARRINGTON CHRISTMAS 
 1848 AND THEN THEY DANCED MEGAN E MILLER MEGAN E MILLER 
 1851 WILLYOUACCEPTHISROSE SOPHIA NEWTON SOPHIA NEWTON 
 1882 NATURALLY IMMORTAL DENIM JO WELHOUSE JENNY WELHOUSE 
 1995 ETCHED IN DETAILS AJ KENDRICK DAVID KENDRICK 
 1996 SLEEPING N MY BOOTS DAVID KENDRICK AJ KENDRICK 
 1999 JACKET REQUIRED CAMERYN KOLINOSKI BIANCA PIETRA KOLINOSKI 
 2002 WHAT WE DO BY BLUE CORINNE KOLINOSKI BIANCA PIETRA KOLINOSKI 
 2006 NATURAL MOVER CAMERYN KOLINOSKI BIANCA PIETRA KOLINOSKI 
 2043 OHH M G AMANDA WALSH AMANDA WALSH 
 
 331. AQHA 410809: Youth Working Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 24 
 Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 
 1078 HUNTIN FOR A LIVING MEA FULLER AUDREY FULLER 
 1090 SHININGFORTHEGIRLS BRYLEE C MORGAN CLIFFORD HODGE 
 1147 TRU LEE VICTORIA SCHOLL MARISSA SCHOLL 
 1161 LEVITES TABITHA HESS TABITHA HESS 
 1205 PRETTY LINGERIE ISABELLA HUMBERSTONE ISABELLA HUMBERSTONE 
 1208 THE ONE YOU LOVE VICTORIA RALEIGH KAITLIN LARSCHAN 
 1265 THATS MY JAM ADDISON HARR ADDISON HARR 
 1275 SMOKEYS JUNIOR LARK PAIGE BROWN PAIGE BROWN 
 1299 THE BLK LIST ABIGAIL E HARDY ABIGAIL E HARDY 
 1319 THE MEXICAN MOVE ISABEL SPESS KRISTINA SPESS 
 1347 HRZ FIRST DANCE GENEVIEVE AHLSTEDT GENEVIEVE AHLSTEDT 
 1487 ACCOMPLISHED IRONS HANNAH E DOBERT HANNAH E DOBERT 
 1549 SHESA SHADE SLEEPY JAX BOUND JAX BOUND 
 1567 CLOAKED IN HONOR JADALYNN DANBERRY JADALYNN DANBERRY 
 1714 JUST CALL WILLY ELLE BASSION EVEY BASSION 
 1780 SO BLUE FOR YOU EMMA WRAY EMMA WRAY 
 1839 LUVIN N LEAVIN KARRINGTON CHRISTMAS KARRINGTON CHRISTMAS 
 1876 EYE SPY SUMTHIN BLUE DENIM JO WELHOUSE JENNY WELHOUSE 
 1878 MOXIE GIRL MADISON BROWN MADISON BROWN 
 1952 THE BIG BAD WOLFE PAISLEY R CHAMBERLAIN PAISLEY R CHAMBERLAIN 



 1983 CLASSIC CIRCLE KAREN FAVATA VIRGINIA BEATON WEYERS 
 1995 ETCHED IN DETAILS AJ KENDRICK DAVID KENDRICK 
 2002 WHAT WE DO BY BLUE CORINNE KOLINOSKI BIANCA PIETRA KOLINOSKI 
 2006 NATURAL MOVER CAMERYN KOLINOSKI BIANCA PIETRA KOLINOSKI 
 
 332. AQHA 428006: L3 Youth Barrel Racing - Shown: 41 
 Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 
 1093 CHARMIN HAYDAY ALEJANDRA ALI REODRIGUEZ ALEJANDRA ALI RODRIGUEZ 
 1111 JJ JOE REED ALIYA MARIE HAWKER ALIYA MARIE HAWKER 
 1112 DODGE A BULLETT STEVEN BEISER STEVEN BEISER 
 1119 ZZS JETTING MUFFIN KARSYN DANIELS KARSYN DANIELS 
 1120 JESS SPECIAL MOON KARSYN DANIELS KARSYN DANIELS 
 1121 SMARTASABUGINARUG KARSYN DANIELS KARSYN DANIELS 
 1193 A SMARTY CAT WAVERLY MILLS WENDELL MILLS 
 1195 ROYAL JASPER HELEN BEASON HELEN BEASON 
 1196 HOT JAZZY LU SARAH MILLS WENDELL MILLS 
 1290 SWEET TALKN DANDY ABIGAIL GAY ABIGAIL GAY 
 1336 TANKALICIOUS DYLAN DOBBS TRAVIS DOBBS 
 1376 EASY ZIPPY DASHER LORALEE WARD JIM WARD 
 1378 AINTNORAGGAMUFFIN LORALEE WARD JIM WARD 
 1393 RU ONDEFENCE RAINA UMBENHAUER SCOTT  /UMBENHAUER 
 1394 RU A PLAYER RAINA UMBENHAUER SCOTT  /UMBENHAUER 
 1426 TRU BLU COWGIRL AMBER M GONZALES COURTNEY BARGER 
 1429 WAHINI WHEATIE MAYLEE B MCCRARY MARCUS MCCRARY 
 1430 SK EASY STRUTTIN GO MAYLEE B MCCRARY MARCUS MCCRARY 
 1443 HURRY AND DROP CAILIEY JO SONDROL CAILIEY JO SONDROL 
 1517 DM A FLITIN NATURAL HAILEY N BEAL HAILEY N BEAL 
 1518 HB ANNIE OAKLEY HAILEY N BEAL HAILEY N BEAL 
 1520 ROCKIN MAXINE HAILEY N BEAL HAILEY N BEAL 
 1528 A BIT OF GOLD DUST RYLEE HOWTON RYLEE HOWTON 
 1555 HES A FAST KITTY RYLEE HOWTON RYLEE HOWTON 
 1593 ACES RISKY REMEDY CHLOE CLARK JOAN MORGAN 
 1645 HANCOCK POCO MIKE BAYLEIGH SCHNEIDER BAYLEIGH SCHNEIDER 
 1652 SMART LIL DUAL JAZZ JORDAN DOMINIQUE CZERWINSKI JORDAN DOMINIQUE CZERWINSKI 
 1671 WHO DA DREAMED IT MAKENNA KYAN STOVER MAKENNA KYAN STOVER 
 1730 DE ROYAL TOUR KYLIE JO CASTOR KYLIE JO CASTOR 
 1732 LIL BIT CURLY CHARYLET DAVIN LEE CHARLES CHRISTOPHER LEE 
 1733 MY CASH WRANGLER CHARYLET DAVIN LEE CHARYLET DAVIN LEE 
 1752 REDNECK SLURPEE CARALYN RILEY ELLIOTT BRADLEY D ELLIOTT 
 1917 TT REDNECK VEGAS LANIE CORNELIUS LYNN CORNELIUS 
 1927 LEAPIN LELA JET LANIE CORNELIUS LANIE CORNELIUS 
 1977 DASH TA THE SKY KAMRYN N OLDS KIM OLDS 
 2000 SHESA JOEYFUL JET JALEY OLDS JENNIFER L RAMSEY 
 2007 ROMPIN WITH HONOR MAGGIE MICHELLE SMITH MAGGIE AND KELLY SMITH 
 2018 SHE CASHIN N DASHIN MAGGIE MICHELLE SMITH LANE SMITH 
 2051 MISS JB 123 EMMA ALLEN EMMA ALLEN 
 2054 MISS JB 149 EMMA ALLEN EMMA ALLEN 
 2062 ALL ABOUT XS N OS JAYCI LEE BYLER JAYCI LEE BYLER 
 
 333. AQHA 430006: L3 Youth Pole Bending - Shown: 23 
 Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 
 1112 DODGE A BULLETT STEVEN BEISER STEVEN BEISER 
 1193 A SMARTY CAT WAVERLY MILLS WENDELL MILLS 
 1196 HOT JAZZY LU SARAH MILLS WENDELL MILLS 
 1288 BLAZIN JET TIME CASSANDRA L PRIEST REAGAN M PRIEST 
 1335 HELENS FANCY STAR DYLAN DOBBS TRAVIS DOBBS 
 1393 RU ONDEFENCE RAINA UMBENHAUER SCOTT  /UMBENHAUER 
 1426 TRU BLU COWGIRL AMBER M GONZALES COURTNEY BARGER 
 1652 SMART LIL DUAL JAZZ JORDAN DOMINIQUE CZERWINSKI JORDAN DOMINIQUE CZERWINSKI 
 1725 JAMIES SILVER GUN KYLIE JO CASTOR KYLIE JO CASTOR 
 1727 JT HANCOCKS LIL DOLL RUSTYN JOSEPH RUSTYN JOSEPH 
 1732 LIL BIT CURLY CHARYLET DAVIN LEE CHARLES CHRISTOPHER LEE 
 1733 MY CASH WRANGLER CHARYLET DAVIN LEE CHARYLET DAVIN LEE 
 1752 REDNECK SLURPEE CARALYN RILEY ELLIOTT BRADLEY D ELLIOTT 
 1781 JOSEPH ZAN DANDY BAYLEIGH SCHNEIDER LLOYD WHARTON & JAMIE DICKSON 
 1800 DUNNIT WITH DIAMONDS MADDIE PASSMORE JANET & ROBERT PASSMORE 
 1842 CHROME PEPPY TWIST CARSON RUTHERFORD DUSTIN RUTHERFORD 
 1917 TT REDNECK VEGAS LANIE CORNELIUS LYNN CORNELIUS 
 1927 LEAPIN LELA JET LANIE CORNELIUS LANIE CORNELIUS 
 1978 WHOLE LOT OF ROSIE JALEY OLDS KIM OLDS 
 2000 SHESA JOEYFUL JET JALEY OLDS JENNIFER L RAMSEY 
 2007 ROMPIN WITH HONOR MAGGIE MICHELLE SMITH MAGGIE AND KELLY SMITH 
 2016 GOTTA ANOTHER GEAR MAGGIE MICHELLE SMITH DOUG SMITH 
 2042 WHIZ N GLO RAELYN CLINTON KEMA M CLINTON 
 
 
 



 334. AQHA 432006: L3 Youth Stake Race - Shown: 18 
 Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 
 1112 DODGE A BULLETT STEVEN BEISER STEVEN BEISER 
 1288 BLAZIN JET TIME CASSANDRA L PRIEST REAGAN M PRIEST 
 1290 SWEET TALKN DANDY ABIGAIL GAY ABIGAIL GAY 
 1335 HELENS FANCY STAR DYLAN DOBBS TRAVIS DOBBS 
 1443 HURRY AND DROP CAILIEY JO SONDROL CAILIEY JO SONDROL 
 1642 PACNHOWIETOTHEBAR LANIE CORNELIUS LYNN CORNELIUS 
 1652 SMART LIL DUAL JAZZ JORDAN DOMINIQUE  JORDAN DOMINIQUE  
 CZERWINSKI CZERWINSKI 
 1671 WHO DA DREAMED IT MAKENNA KYAN STOVER MAKENNA KYAN STOVER 
 1727 JT HANCOCKS LIL DOLL RUSTYN JOSEPH RUSTYN JOSEPH 
 1752 REDNECK SLURPEE CARALYN RILEY ELLIOTT BRADLEY D ELLIOTT 
 1781 JOSEPH ZAN DANDY BAYLEIGH SCHNEIDER LLOYD WHARTON & JAMIE DICKSON 
 1925 DMR LITTLE BOON GIRL (RHB)  JOLENE EBERSOLE JOLENE EBERSOLE 
 1927 LEAPIN LELA JET LANIE CORNELIUS LANIE CORNELIUS 
 1977 DASH TA THE SKY KAMRYN N OLDS KIM OLDS 
 1978 WHOLE LOT OF ROSIE JALEY OLDS KIM OLDS 
 2007 ROMPIN WITH HONOR MAGGIE MICHELLE SMITH MAGGIE AND KELLY SMITH 
 2016 GOTTA ANOTHER GEAR MAGGIE MICHELLE SMITH DOUG SMITH 
 2042 WHIZ N GLO RAELYN CLINTON KEMA M CLINTON 
 
 337. AQHA 420006: L3 Youth Breakaway Roping - Shown: 25 
 Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 
 1025 MQH TODAYS MY DAY REBEKAH FRANCES KLAVER REBEKAH FRANCES KLAVER 
 1026 SANGRIA FOR TWO REBEKAH FRANCES KLAVER REBEKAH FRANCES KLAVER 
 1200 COLONEL DEUCE PEPPY HELEN BEASON HELEN BEASON 
 1212 NAMGIS D 14 JUSTIN OCHS JUSTIN OCHS 
 1214 DUALS MAGIC POTION JUSTIN OCHS SUE SANCKEN 
 1274 NF JACKIE BUENO LANDON W BEASON LANDON W BEASON 
 1338 COW PALACE ALEX DYLAN DOBBS TRAVIS DOBBS 
 1397 SN JAKES DOTTY (RHB) JENTRI OLSON JENTRI OLSON 
 1415 HR RODEO ROANIE PAKE GLOVER CHARLENE GLOVER 
 1660 ELMS BARON HEAT (RHB) BRILEY ELIZABETH CZERWINSKI WEST BROTHERS INC 
 1684 SPOOKIN MISS TIVEO LIAM G POWELL AUDRA POWELL 
 1741 MR BUENO LENA LAINE TUCKER MIRANDA TUCKER 
 1743 SMART LITTLE TUG LAINE TUCKER JUSTIN TUCKER 
 1786 TEES ALLEY CAT (RHB) GARRETT REED GARRETT REED 
 1787 LEOS TE WOOD GARRETT REED GARRETT REED 
 1803 HEART OF POCO PINE PEYTON STRICKLAND PEYTON STRICKLAND 
 1807 MALADITS MUCHINO GASTON STRICKLAND PEYTON STRICKLAND 
 1942 NIC STOLE MY HEART PARKER JOSPH RALSTON MEG GRIFFITH-RALSTON 
 1981 TEQITA DUNNIT CITA ELLIE R POWELL ELLIE R POWELL 
 2022 VMAX LAUREN BARTON LAUREN BARTON 
 2034 HOLLYWOODDUNIT FANCY BRADY A SCHAAD AARON D SCHAAD 
 2044 BOBBIE DUN DIDIT BRYNN MARIE CLINTON JUSTIN L CLINTON 
 2060 MR YELLOW FROST BLAZE WYATT BYLER KIMMI M BYLER 
 2061 PLAYBOYS MAKIN SMOKE BLAZE WYATT BYLER BLAZE WYATT BYLER 
 2063 CAUSE IM A KNOCKOUT JAYCI LEE BYLER KIMMI M BYLER 
 
 338. AQHA 414006: L3 Youth Cutting - Shown: 14 
 Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 
 1194 BIG SHOES TO PHIL FAITH FARRIS MITCH FARRIS 
 1197 ROSES N CLOVER FAITH FARRIS MITCH FARRIS 
 1198 CATS RIDIN DIRTY HUNTER BEASON HUNTER BEASON 
 1199 ROSCOE REY HELEN BEASON HELEN BEASON 
 1289 HOWLIN LIKE A CAT KAEDYN A KAUPKE DARLENE KAUPKE 
 1380 JOHN FOURTEEN SIX LORALEE WARD JIM WARD 
 1490 FCB DOWNTOWN REGEN LANDON D LITTLE LANDON D LITTLE 
 1560 PATAREY TYLOR TODD TYLOR TODD 
 1599 FANTASTIC ONE TAYLOR ALLEN TAYLOR ALLEN 
 1641 MR REY BLACK AUBREY KAY HUDDLESTON AUBREY KAY HUDDLESTON 
 1769 CHECKS PLEASE MAKENZIE MOORE MAKENZIE MOORE 
 1814 MINI MES MERCEDES LANEY E FJELSTAD ADDISON FJELSTAD 
 1942 NIC STOLE MY HEART PARKER JOSPH RALSTON MEG GRIFFITH-RALSTON 
 1989 HAIDAS LITTLE FLETCH (RHB)  FEDERICO TORLOTTING (PARAGUAY) KAREN R THOMASON 
 ( 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 339. AQHA 422006: L3 Youth Dally Team Roping - Heading - Shown: 19 
 Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 
 1025 MQH TODAYS MY DAY REBEKAH FRANCES KLAVER REBEKAH FRANCES KLAVER 
 1083 SSG SHOOTIN CINDERS HAILEY SAFFERT JASON T SAFFERT 
 1141 FRIDAYS COMANCHEMOON PADEN JAROSZ KEN AND KELLYE JAROSZ 
 1192 CLINTSCINCOSONOITAS HUNTER BEASON HUNTER BEASON 
 1211 FEBEE JUSTIN OCHS JUSTIN OCHS 
 1212 NAMGIS D 14 JUSTIN OCHS JUSTIN OCHS 
 1214 DUALS MAGIC POTION JUSTIN OCHS SUE SANCKEN 
 1274 NF JACKIE BUENO LANDON W BEASON LANDON W BEASON 
 1566 DUNNIT IN THE NITE MASON J MATKO MASON J MATKO 
 1712 RGTOOSHINYTODRY RYDER RETTENMUND RYDER RETTENMUND 
 1716 GEES BABY ROOSTER RYDER RETTENMUND RYDER RETTENMUND 
 1807 MALADITS MUCHINO GASTON STRICKLAND PEYTON STRICKLAND 
 1863 WF KEEN SCOOTER LOGAN M VAN EGDOM MIKE L VAN EGDOM 
 1865 BARON CROSS (RHB) LOGAN M VAN EGDOM MIKE L VAN EGDOM 
 1982 DE PEPTOS POKEY JOE HAYDEN K KOECHEL HAYDEN K KOECHEL 
 2020 RB PEPPY BADGER ROBERT R BARTON TOMMY HOUSTON 
 2021 SEVENS RODEO DREAM ROBERT R BARTON JAMES RANDALL BARTON 
 2034 HOLLYWOODDUNIT FANCY BRADY A SCHAAD AARON D SCHAAD 
 2044 BOBBIE DUN DIDIT BRYNN MARIE CLINTON JUSTIN L CLINTON 
 
 340. AQHA 424006: L3 Youth Dally Team Roping - Heeling - Shown: 22 
 Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 
 1083 SSG SHOOTIN CINDERS GRACYN SAFFERT JASON T SAFFERT 
 1139 RED CURIOUS GEORGE PADEN JAROSZ KEN JAROSZ 
 1195 ROYAL JASPER HUNTER BEASON HELEN BEASON 
 1201 UPTOWN PEPOLENA HELEN BEASON HELEN BEASON 
 1211 FEBEE JUSTIN OCHS JUSTIN OCHS 
 1212 NAMGIS D 14 JUSTIN OCHS JUSTIN OCHS 
 1214 DUALS MAGIC POTION JUSTIN OCHS SUE SANCKEN 
 1566 DUNNIT IN THE NITE MASON J MATKO MASON J MATKO 
 1684 SPOOKIN MISS TIVEO ELLIE R POWELL AUDRA POWELL 
 1712 RGTOOSHINYTODRY RYDER RETTENMUND RYDER RETTENMUND 
 1713 FOOLINAROUNDDOWNTOWN  RYDER RETTENMUND MICHELLE RETTENMUND 
 1716 GEES BABY ROOSTER RYDER RETTENMUND RYDER RETTENMUND 
 1786 TEES ALLEY CAT (RHB) GARRETT REED GARRETT REED 
 1803 HEART OF POCO PINE PEYTON STRICKLAND PEYTON STRICKLAND 
 1807 MALADITS MUCHINO GASTON STRICKLAND PEYTON STRICKLAND 
 1837 REYSNTHECATHOUSE LIAM G POWELL AUDRA POWELL 
 1888 PUNCHIES FANCY BAR ISABELLE SCHEFFEL ISABELLE SCHEFFEL 
 1894 CS SALTY RED (RHB) ISABELLE SCHEFFEL ISABELLE SCHEFFEL 
 1942 NIC STOLE MY HEART PARKER JOSPH RALSTON MEG GRIFFITH-RALSTON 
 1981 TEQITA DUNNIT CITA ELLIE R POWELL ELLIE R POWELL 
 2034 HOLLYWOODDUNIT FANCY BRADY A SCHAAD AARON D SCHAAD 
 2044 BOBBIE DUN DIDIT BRYNN MARIE CLINTON JUSTIN L CLINTON 
 
 341. AQHA 418006: L3 Youth Tie-Down Roping - Shown: 3 
 Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 
 1212 NAMGIS D 14 JUSTIN OCHS JUSTIN OCHS 
 1786 TEES ALLEY CAT (RHB) GARRETT REED GARRETT REED 
 2034 HOLLYWOODDUNIT FANCY BRADY A SCHAAD AARON D SCHAAD 
 
 342. AQHA 465006: L3 Youth Ranch Sorting - Shown: 26 
 Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 
 1241 METALLIC GREYCE CALI BROOKSHIRE CARLA BROOKSHIRE 
 1242 RC SMART KATZ CALI BROOKSHIRE CARLA BROOKSHIRE 
 1243 SMOOTH BAMBI KITTY KODY WARD JIM WARD 
 1244 SMOOTH ASA JEWELL KODY WARD JIM WARD 
 1251 SWEET SWINGN LENA CALI BROOKSHIRE CARLA & JOEL BROOKSHIRE 
 1596 MY DEAR THEOPHILUS KODY WARD JIM WARD 
 1647 BAMAS LIL SMOKE SHAELEE P DEWITT MICHAEL L DEWITT 
 1650 OLLIES POINT (RHB) SHAELEE P DEWITT MICHAEL L DEWITT 
 1653 HYDRIVE STARLET SHAELEE P DEWITT MICHAEL L DEWITT 
 1701 CRUISINMYCATILLAC PEYTON NICOLE HAYES CHARLES ALLEN HAYES 
 1702 WOODY BE (RHB) PEYTON NICOLE HAYES CHARLES ALLEN HAYES 
 1706 BOBKAT RIO PEYTON NICOLE HAYES CHARLES ALLEN HAYES 
 1727 JT HANCOCKS LIL DOLL ALEXIA JOSEPH RUSTYN JOSEPH 
 1844 BOON SANS ROSE CODY ACORD CODY ACORD 
 1846 AOK LETS ROCK THIS CODY ACORD CODY ACORD 
 1852 SO SWEET SUE CODY ACORD TANNER KEITH 
 1918 CHANTILLYS ROSE RUSTYN JOSEPH WENDY LEE JOSEPH 
 2003 SCOOTIN INA MERCEDES LANIE CORNELIUS LYNN CORNELIUS 
 2005 SCOOTIN TOP REB LANIE CORNELIUS LYNN CORNELIUS 
 2015 REM REM CHEVY LANIE CORNELIUS PATRICK P BRAY 
 2066 DINERO MOONSHINE PRESTON AMMERMAN COLETTE LESH LESH 
 2067 SHES A SLY CAT PRESTON AMMERMAN COLETTE LESH LESH 



 2068 STARBURST PRESTON AMMERMAN COLETTE LESH LESH 
 2070 REYN JACKSON AMMERMAN DAPHNE GROSE 
 2072 A LIL BLUE AND RED JACKSON AMMERMAN COLETTE LESH LESH 
 2074 SCOTCHGUARD JACKSON AMMERMAN COLETTE LESH &/ JOEL LESH 
  
 343. AQHA 463006: L3 Youth Team Penning - Shown: 30 
 Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 
 1241 METALLIC GREYCE CALI BROOKSHIRE CARLA BROOKSHIRE 
 1242 RC SMART KATZ CALI BROOKSHIRE CARLA BROOKSHIRE 
 1243 SMOOTH BAMBI KITTY KODY WARD JIM WARD 
 1244 SMOOTH ASA JEWELL KODY WARD JIM WARD 
 1251 SWEET SWINGN LENA CALI BROOKSHIRE CARLA & JOEL BROOKSHIRE 
 1596 MY DEAR THEOPHILUS KODY WARD JIM WARD 
 1647 BAMAS LIL SMOKE SHAELEE P DEWITT MICHAEL L DEWITT 
 1650 OLLIES POINT (RHB) SHAELEE P DEWITT MICHAEL L DEWITT 
 1653 HYDRIVE STARLET SHAELEE P DEWITT MICHAEL L DEWITT 
 1701 CRUISINMYCATILLAC PEYTON NICOLE HAYES CHARLES ALLEN HAYES 
 1702 WOODY BE (RHB) PEYTON NICOLE HAYES CHARLES ALLEN HAYES 
 1706 BOBKAT RIO PEYTON NICOLE HAYES CHARLES ALLEN HAYES 
 1717 BIG RODEO BUCK WHITLEY L HUGHES WILEY HUGHES 
 1727 JT HANCOCKS LIL DOLL ALEXIA JOSEPH RUSTYN JOSEPH 
 1844 BOON SANS ROSE CODY ACORD CODY ACORD 
 1846 AOK LETS ROCK THIS CODY ACORD CODY ACORD 
 1852 SO SWEET SUE CODY ACORD TANNER KEITH 
 1918 CHANTILLYS ROSE RUSTYN JOSEPH WENDY LEE JOSEPH 
 2003 SCOOTIN INA MERCEDES LANIE CORNELIUS LYNN CORNELIUS 
 2005 SCOOTIN TOP REB LANIE CORNELIUS LYNN CORNELIUS 
 2015 REM REM CHEVY LANIE CORNELIUS PATRICK P BRAY 
 2066 DINERO MOONSHINE PRESTON AMMERMAN COLETTE LESH LESH 
 2067 SHES A SLY CAT PRESTON AMMERMAN COLETTE LESH LESH 
 2068 STARBURST PRESTON AMMERMAN COLETTE LESH LESH 
 2069 WELLCOME HOME JACKSON AMMERMAN PETER AND NORA STENT 
 2070 REYN JACKSON AMMERMAN DAPHNE GROSE 
 2071 SCOOTS PEPTOLENA JACKSON AMMERMAN COLETTE LESH 
 2072 A LIL BLUE AND RED MCKENZIE AMMERMAN COLETTE LESH LESH 
 2073 DUNNIT WITH A MAGNUM MCKENZIE AMMERMAN COLETTE LESH LESH 
 2074 SCOTCHGUARD MCKENZIE AMMERMAN COLETTE LESH &/ JOEL LESH 
 

735. AQHA 517000: Youth Working Cow Horse Boxing - Shown: 51 
 Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 
 1046 VERY SMART COLONEL SPENCER DANGER SPENCE SPENCER DANGER SPENCE 
 1081 MONEY IN THE HOOD GRACYN SAFFERT EMILY SAFFERT 
 1084 CRUIZE NITE (RHB) GRACYN SAFFERT JASON T SAFFERT 
 1095 POPPIN TAGS RACHEL SEMRAU JOHN B SEMRAU 
 1140 ALLEY ACRE SPENCER JAROSZ KEN JAROSZ 
 1164 SCR GUNSHOT KAILYNN STOLL GARRETT TYLER ASHBY 
 1235 CD SMOOTH KITTY HATTIE MARIE NANCE CHRIS NANCE 
 1236 QUEENS NU HOLLY MARGARET NANCE JESSIE LEE NANCE 
 1276 MADAM JUSTICE BOON KALEY BERKLEY KALEY BERKLEY 
 1279 CATS PEPPY OAK TAG SAFFERT AMBER L SAFFERT 
 1313 A TIME FOR JAZZ CAROLINE R BUCHANAN ANNE BUCHANAN 
 1316 SWEETES CAROLINE R BUCHANAN ANNE BUCHANAN 
 1368 NU CASH PRIZE ELIZABETH R GERFEN KAREN E  GERFEN GLUECK 
 1379 SMART LOOKIN CD LORALEE WARD JIM WARD 
 1401 GOOD TIME CALEB CUSHING COREY CUSHING 
 1402 SJR DIAMOND REY CALEB CUSHING COREY CUSHING 
 1458 SF JACK POT (RHB) CALEIGH IWANSKI CALEIGH IWANSKI 
 1467 GOTTA RUN FOREST RUN QUINN HODGES BETH HODGES 
 1477 SHINE BY FROSTY NIC WHITLEY L HUGHES TIFFANY HUGHES 
 1511 MISS CATNIC JORDAN MARTIN JORDAN MARTIN 
 1514 POCO VELVET CAT PAIGE H POINTER DIANA QUINTANA 
 1526 TIMETOLIGHTITUPAGAIN AINSLEY STAPELFELDT AINSLEY STAPELFELDT 
 1544 SMART REM N BE TALEN RILEY BARRY JARED BARRY 
 1553 JILLS LAST BET (RHB) JUBILEE STRINGFELLOW JUBILEE STRINGFELLOW 
 1569 CAT WALKS INTO A BAR (RHB)  LANDRI LISAC LANDRI LISAC 
 1571 LOOKSLIKELUCKTOME LANDRI LISAC TIMOTHY AND KATHERINE MILLER 
 1576 CHIC BY WHIZ SHELBY GRACE NOYCE AMANDA NOYCE 
 1594 SHINEN METALLIC CAT TAYLOR ALLEN TAYLOR ALLEN 
 1699 SWEET DEPOSIT CHEX SYLVIA L SPEELMAN SYLVIA L SPEELMAN 
 1712 RGTOOSHINYTODRY RYDER RETTENMUND RYDER RETTENMUND 
 1713 FOOLINAROUNDDOWNTOWN  RYDER RETTENMUND MICHELLE RETTENMUND 
 1736 PEPPILENA CHARYLET DAVIN LEE CHRISTOPHER DAVIN LEE 
 1738 CATTLING GUN CHARYLET DAVIN LEE CHARLES CHRISTOPHER LEE 
 1794 ARC LIL RUF WALLA ALISON HEUPEL ALISON HEUPEL 
 1804 SMART LIKE A WIMP ALLESHA RIVARD RODNEY &/OR CORINA RIVARD 
 1806 PLAYBOYS CATTIN (RHB) TIAHNA HOLMQUIST PAUL HOLMQUIST 
 1809 RCC THISSPOOKSPACKIN CHLOE CARNOY CHARLYN CARNOY 
 1811 PEPPY REYN LANEY E FJELSTAD ADDISON FJELSTAD 



 1814 MINI MES MERCEDES LANEY E FJELSTAD ADDISON FJELSTAD 
 1815 SEVEN S RED ROBIN (RHB) LANEY E FJELSTAD KENNETH J SCHUELLER 
 1840 WRANGLERS LAST ATTAK PEYTON FARIS JODY FARIS 
 1891 CUZ I COULD ISABELLE SCHEFFEL LANCE SCHEFFEL 
 1897 FS MY LUCKY GUNNER HAZEL MACKENZIE MYLES HAZEL MACKENZIE MYLES 
 1914 BOUND FOR PAY CHEX JAX BOUND JAX BOUND 
 1924 DANCEING HICKORY PAXTON WILSON PAXTON WILSON 
 1928 BAMACAT ARC EMILY SHOUMAKER EMILY SHOUMAKER 
 1973 GUNNA SPARKEM HAYLEE TRIPLITT HAYLEE TRIPLITT 
 2050 DIG THE BOON (RHB) TAYLEE ALBRITTON HAWK TRUST 
 2053 FL MISTER DUAL PIC HAYLEE TRIPLITT DONA TRIPLITT 
 2056 WINSTONS THE BOSS JAX BOUND JAX BOUND 
 2064 MISS MONTANA SMARTS COLE DANA HAWK HAWK FAMILY TRUST 
 
 736. AQHA 516006: L3 Youth Working Cow Horse - Shown: 30 
 Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name 
 1023 SPOOKYS ROAN ROLEX ISABELLE L GONZALEZ ISABELLE L GONZALEZ 
 1024 RUN THIS TOWN ISABELLE L GONZALEZ JUDITH BOTT GONZALEZ 
 1062 SEVEN S HESA CAT (RHB) MADELINE A HORTON MADELINE A HORTON 
 1063 WISHA PONA STAR MADELINE A HORTON RAY SHELL RANCH LLC 
 1070 VINTAGE SAN QUINCEE CLARK QUINCEE CLARK 
 1082 SURELY A SMART CHIC HAILEY SAFFERT GRACYN SAFFERT 
 1084 CRUIZE NITE (RHB) HAILEY SAFFERT JASON T SAFFERT 
 1097 UNO SMART FRITZ SARAH A SEMRAU JOHN B SEMRAU 
 1131 TS PADDY SHOTA SPARK (RHB)  JESSEE R CLARK KELLY K CLARK 
 1138 BET HESA SMOKER PADEN JAROSZ PADEN JAROSZ 
 1166 CD DEE VEE DEE CUTTER W MCLAUGHLIN JAY AND/OR WENDY MCLAUGHLIN 
 1167 WR THIS CATS SPORTY CUTTER W MCLAUGHLIN JAY MCLAUGHLIN 
 1169 PLAYIN MOTOWN (RHB) CATELYN WALKER CATELYN WALKER 
 1170 FRAT CAT CATELYN WALKER CATELYN WALKER 
 1232 PLAYINHARDTOFORGET ROBERT TELL BAGLEY BAGLEY PERFORMANCE HORSES 
 1283 MARTINIS BET 15 BENJAMIN SELF BIRGIT SELF 
 1369 REY OUT THERE MEAD WILLIAM GERFEN KAREN E  GERFEN GLUECK 
 1558 VOODOO WHISKEY TYLOR TODD TYLOR TODD 
 1563 MR STYLISH CAT (RHB) TYLOR TODD TYLOR TODD 
 1566 DUNNIT IN THE NITE MASON J MATKO MASON J MATKO 
 1569 CAT WALKS INTO A BAR (RHB)  LANNIE JO LISAC LANDRI LISAC 
 1571 LOOKSLIKELUCKTOME LANNIE JO LISAC TIMOTHY AND KATHERINE MILLER 
 1588 THE FLETCHERATOR (RHB) MASON ANN ELLIOTT MASON ANN ELLIOTT 
 1589 FLASHBACKS MASON ANN ELLIOTT ELLIOTT RANCHES LLC 
 1663 SMART SARA SAILS TOP KADYN H ELDER EDITH E ELDER 
 1664 DUN ELECTRIFIED IT KADYN H ELDER EDITH E ELDER 
 1836 WOO HOO SUE BREANNE NICOLE FARIS JODY FARIS 
 1942 NIC STOLE MY HEART PARKER JOSPH RALSTON MEG GRIFFITH-RALSTON 
 1947 RN WOOD BE ROYALTY DALLIE L LAWRENCE JUSTIN AND/OR KELCIE LAWRENCE 
 2046 BOONS GALLITO ROJO LANE ANDREW JOHNSON LANE ANDREW JOHNSON 
 


